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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 14-Dec-10  To Date: 14/12/10

i

Date In n Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Dec-10  6:00 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 le On Alc T 300
14-Dec-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 & C Dept: 240
14-Dec-10 6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1.3y C . On Afc 450
14-Dec-10 6:00 4384 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3C On Alc 300
14-Dec-10 6:06 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L3 C On Ale 300
14-Dec-10 6:00 4391 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.j)C On Ale 300
14-Dec-10  6:00 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 !.% On Alc 300
14-Dee-10 7:00 4812 RckiaaBai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc~ 130
14-Dec-10 7:00 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A Degt. 150
t4-Dec-10  7:00 3343 Manju BY CIv FH 1306 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
§4-Dec-10  7:00 3477 Tuliya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10  7:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ade 300
14-Dec-10 7:00 3541 Sitaram BY clv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10  7:00 4804 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 1800 1 A On Afc 275
14-Dee-10  7:00 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 275
14-Dec-10  7:00 3793  Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10 7:00 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Afe 130
14-Dec-10 7:00 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
14-Dec-10  7:00 3315 Dinesh BY Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 A
14-Dec-10  7:00 347¢  Yugesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A
14-Dec-t0 7:00 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A
I4-Dec-10 7:10 4747 Vamshi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10  7:10 4745 Govinda Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 P C
14-Dec-10 7:10 4749  Sunita VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10 7:10 4001  Semeena VM Civ FH 130 18:00 i C
[4-Bec-10  7:10 3653 [Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
Fa-Dec-10 7:10 3669 frana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
{4-Dec-10 7:10 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10  7:10 3691  Iem kumar VM CHv MA 275 18:00 I C
14-Dec-IG  7:10 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C
14-Dec-10 7:10 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10  7:10 3933 Narayana VM Clv MA 275 1800 1 C
t4-Dec-i0  7:10 3954  Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
E4-Dec-10 7:10 3652  V Murali VM Civ Co 300 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10 7:10 4746 Ravi Vi v MA 275 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10 7:20 5001 Balender NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10  7:20 5030 Kishor S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 I A
14-Dec-10 7:20 5029 Santhosh SA v MA 275 18:00 I A
14-Dec-10  7:20 4968 Ramesh NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C
14-Dec-10  7:20 4969 Maheshwari NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C
-Dec-10 7:20 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A
14-Dec-10 7:20 5006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 130 §8:00 1 A
14-Dec-10 7:20 5003 Gudda S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 I A
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
14-Dec-10  7:20 5000 Narender NHM - CIV MA 275 18:00
i4-Dec-10  7:20 4838 M™ahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 18:;00
14-Dec-10  7:20 5005 Shade SA cv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:20 4990 Devan S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10 ‘ 7:20 4987 Karthik S.A CIv MH 150 £8:00
14-Dec-1¢  7:20 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:20 3064 Saileden S.A Civ MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:20 5066 Bahadurlal S5.A Clv MH [30 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:20 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:20 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:20 4991  Sri Chand S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-1¢ 7:20 4833 Rukmini NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00
14-Dec-10 ~ 7:20 4828 Nahim NHM CIV co 300 18:00
14-Dec-tQ  7:20 4986 Sudhaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:30 5069 Durgabai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 3267 Rajen BY Crv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:30 4985 Kumar SA CIv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-1¢  7:30 4982 Dasaran S.A CIvV MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 4983 Shaker S.A Civ MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:30 3007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00
[4-Dec-E0 - 7:30 5067 Milabai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 5009 Amrata S.A Crv FH E30 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:30 4993 Shashikala S.A crv FH 130 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 3355 Nahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 4994 Sharma S.A CIvV FH 139 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-t0  7:30 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A ClvV MH 150 18:00
F4-Dec-10  7:30 4988 Shisil S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:30 3258 WNandlal BY CIv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:30 5008 Janla Bai S.A Clv FH 130 1800
14-Dec-10  7:40 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:40 4935 Banj Ram NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-1¢6 7:40 4843 Tilash NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-t0  7:40 4951 Swarika NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
f4-Dec-10 740 4836 Pramod NHM  CIV MA 275 18:.00
14-Dec-10  7:40 4934 Asbanta NHM CIV MH 150 18:00
14-Dee-10  7:40 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:50 4989 Rajesh S.A Civ MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:50 5071 Suresh S.A CIV MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:50 35065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:50 307¢ SunitaBai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10  7:50 5068 Chhatelal S.A v MA 275 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:30 5032 Santa S.A Clv MH 150 18:00
14-Dec-10 7:50 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00
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1 ¢ (mﬁ:: 275
e ‘/Joh’(orb: 275
I A On Afe ~ 275
1 A On Afc 150
1 A On Ale 150
e /W(ork. 275
1A ¢ On Alc 150
1 A On 150
P C 0b Work— 275
e /Je‘b/Work'_ 130
1A On Afc 150
1C /J)Wbrk_ 130
1Cc W 300
1 A n A/¢ o 275
1 A On Alc 150
1 A On Alc 275
1 A On Alc 275
1 A On Alc 275
1 A On Ale 275
1T A On Afc 130
1 A On Alc . 150
1 A On Alc 130
[ A On Alc 130
1A On Afc 275
1 A On Alc 130
I A On Afc 275
I A On Afe
1 A On Alc 7150
1 A On Alc 275
P A On Alc 130
1A Job-Work « 150
1 A J ork* 275
1 A /m’ Work. 150
1A /Jufﬁrork. 275
A ka. 275
1 A }GKNO k. 150
I A - JopWork 130
1A On Alc 150
1 A On Alc 275
I A Cn Alc 275
I A 150
1 A 275
1 A 150
1C 130
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attt Block Payment Amount

14-Dec-10 7:50 5011 Rani S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Aje 130
14-Dec-10 7:50 5010 Laxwi S.A cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
14-Dec-10  7:50 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc B 275
14-Dec-10 7:50 5002 Asshan NHM  ClIv MH 150 18:00 I C Job Work 150
14-Dee-10 7:30 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A n Afc 275
14-Dec-1¢ 7:50 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10  7:50 4992 Mini Bhai S.A cv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
14-Dec-k0)  7:50 5031 Dhani Ram S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al 150
14-Dec-10  8:.00 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dee-10 8:00 2797 Jayaram PK Crv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
14-Dec-10 8:00 2402 Padma PK CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
14-Dec-10 8:00 2631 Govindu P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade 275
14-Dec-10  8:00 3647 Pumachandra P.K v MA 275 18:00 A On Afe 275
14-Dec-10 8:00 2401 Nagaraju PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10  8:00 2397 Kamalama P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10 8:00 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
14-Dec-10 8:00 2811 P Laxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afe 130
14-Dec-10 8:00 2396 venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
14-Dec-10  8:00 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
14-Dec-10 8:60 4898 Shimadri PK Civ MH I56 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10  8:10 3962 Banshi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10 8:10 4154 Bal krishna K CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10 8:10 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ae 130
14-Dec-t0  8:40 4955 Damayanthi KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-1¢ 8:10 4396 B Suresh KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10  8:10 4953  Titama KJ cry FH 130 18:00 P A On Alc
14-Dec-10 8:10 4401 Saraswati Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc
14-Dec-10  8:10 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale
14-Dec-10 8:10 3914 K Yakashi KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
14-Dec-10 - 8:10 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10 8:10 3925 K Bharati KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10 §:10 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10 8:10 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-1¢  8:20 207F Sahnkerappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
14-Dec-10  8:20 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Merk. 140
14-Dec-10  8:20 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘Morb 140
14-Dec-10 820 3678 B Rama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C J ork _ 160
14-Dec-10 820 2824 Lalu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C Mrk- 160
14-Dec-10 8:20 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 13:00 1 C }O{J - 140
14-Dec-10  8:20 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C M. 140
14-Dec-t0 820 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ) ork - 140
14-Dec-10 820 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C /Lrlﬁk’prk. 160
14-Dec-10 820 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W tk _ 160
14-Dec-10  8:20 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C JobWork 140
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Date {n 1)} Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

14-Dec-10  8:20 2423 Haresh UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C Mork(_ 160
14-Dec-10  8:30 4911 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A /kt(Work/ 275
14-Dec-10  8:30 4913  Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A /JLVka/ 275
14-Dec-1¢ 8:3¢ 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A 1 M rk” 130
14-Dec-10  8:30 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A o Work < 130
14-Dec-10 8:30 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MaA 275 18:00 1 A /Job/Work/ 275
14-Dec-10  8:30 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 I A }b)ﬂork/' 130
14-Dec-10 8:40 3912 K Jangnnath  KIJ CIv cO 300 i8:00 1 A On Ae 300
14-Dec-10 8:40 3920 Krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
14-Dec-t)  8:40 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10 8:40 3921 K Savitri KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
14-Dec-10 840 4156 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Afe 275
14-Dec-10  §:40 3949 Kanchan K] CIvV FH 130 18:00 1A On Afc 130
14-Dec-t0  8:40 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
14-Dee-10 8§40 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
14-Dec-10 8§40 4395 Mini Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10 8:40 4664 Radha MNM  EWK  FH 140 §8:00 1 C Ig 6rk/ 140
14-Dec-10 8:40 4400 A Krishna KJ v MH 150 18:00 I A ﬁc 150
14-Dec-t0  8:40 3931 Sampurana Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 136
14-Dec-10 840 3913 Ganesh KJ Cciv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10  8:40 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /btf@ork‘ 140
14-Dec-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A 7 OnAle 275
14-Dec-10  8:50 3037 Sri Ramu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
14-Dec-10  8:50 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10  8:50 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 27
14-Dec-10 8:50 2403 Vanandi P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1A On Ale

14-Dec-10  8:50 4894 Narayana PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale /150
i4-Dec-10  8:50 3867 K Apanna P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10  8:50 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10 8:50 2813 Saraswafti P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10  8:50 4905 Yesu P.K C1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10  8:50 2641 raghave PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A Onr Alc 150
14-Dec-10 850 3056 Vasudev PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10 850 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
14-Dec-10  8:50 2372 Govindo P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
14-Dec-10  8:30 2369 C.Jagarnath PK Crv MA 275 1800 1 A On Ale 275
14-Dec-10 8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
14-Dec-10 8:50 3853 N Giri babu PK Cciv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc 275
14-Dec-10  8:50 3856 N Ravi kumar PK CIV MH 150 i8:00 1 A Cn Ale 150
14-Dec-10 9:00 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /)6%’0[&/ 160
“§4-Dec-10 9:00 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 130 18:00 1 A On Adc 150
14-Dec-10  9:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
14-Dec-10 9:00 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On AJ 140
14-Dec-10 900 2420 murafi UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jo Work / 160
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Dec-16 9:00 3679 D Badru UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /e{j 140
14-Dec-10  9:00 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept. 140
14-Dec-10 9:00 3948 Agjun KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dee-10 9:00 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ae 140
14.-Dec-10  9:00 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
14-Dec-10  9:00 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /KWork/ 140
14-Dec-i0  9:00 44533 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ] ork/‘ 140
14-Dec-10  9:00 4958 mahesh KJ C1v MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10 9:00 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C J ork/ 140
14-Dec-10 9:00 4957  Sekhar KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 T A On ) 150
14-Dec-10 9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ept. 140
i4-Dec-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Ji ork 160
14-Dec-10  9:00 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ade / 275
14-Dec-10  9:00 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ae 275
14-Dec-10 9:10 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Al 250
14-Dec-10 910 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
[4-Dec-10 9:10 5091 K.Venkat YaD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Adc 250
14-Dec-10  9:10 4589 Nagraj BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
14-Dec-10 9:10 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10 9:10 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc 250
14-Dec-t0  9:10 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
14-Dec-10  9:10 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
14-Dec-10 9:10 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:09 1 A On Ale 150
14-Dee-10 9:10 2306 P.Santosh Ku PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
14-Dec-10 910 251F  Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc

14-Dec-E0  9:20 5143 G.Uddin SKK  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C /xn/“/ rk/
14-Dec-10 920 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 I C }/Z/?‘?rk/
14-Dec-10  9:20 4123 Jagan SCM CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C ! Wor

14-Dec-10 9:20 4083 Narayan SCM Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Aor//
14-Dec-10 920 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C /J)ﬁ /k/ 275
t4-Dec-i0 920 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Mk/ 275
14-Dec-10 9:20 5140 Sabeer SKK  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Ja® Worly 300
14-Dec-10  9:20 5141 Safi SKK  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C Jot Work,” 300
14-Dec-16 9:20 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C éﬁ’@?/orly 275
14-Dec-10  9:20 5142 Osman SKK  TIL MH 175 18:00 1C /h{ rk/ 175
14-Dec-f0 920 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C J/ﬁzrk/ 275
14-Dec-10  9:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
14-Dec-10  9:30 3232 Shanker BHM  PAIl MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
14-Dec-10 9:30 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR ole)] 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
14-Dec-10 9:30 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
14-Dec-0 930 4255 Vivek SHV  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1C ;?/Work/ 225
14-Dec-10 9:30 4998  Sundar OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A n Alc 200
14-Dec-10 9:30 4414 M Raju OvVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac 200
14-Dec-10 9:30 4350 Hariom SHY  PAl MH 150 18:00 | C J Work/ 130
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14-Dec-10 9:30 4177  anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 1300 I C On Afe 225
14-Dec-10  9:30 3405 Santosh BHM  Pal MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
14-Dec-10  9:30 4420 Shyam OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Adc 200
14-Dec-10 9:30 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
14-Bec-10  9:40 5059 Kishore SRi ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
14-Dec-10 9:40 5063 G.Srinivas SRI1 ELE cQo 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
14-Dec-10¢ 940 4529  Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1T A On Afc 250
14-Dec-10 940 3073  Vishweshwar  SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
i4-Dec-10  9:40 5093 B.Ramakrishn SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Al 250
14-Dee-10 9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 i A On Afe 250
14-Dec-10  9:40 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A Cn Alc 250
14-Dec-10  9:40 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
14-Dec-1¢0 940 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Afc 250
14-Dec-10  9:50 5103 A.Raghu KDS PLU MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
f4-Dec-10 9:50 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
14-Dec-10  9:50 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CO 300 18:00 P A On Alc 300
14-Dec-10  9:50 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C /LWork‘/ 300
14-Dec-10  9:50 4630  Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 [8:00 1 C On Afe 250
14-Dec-10  9:50 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C /6%&’01‘5/ 300
14-Dec-10  ©:50 4650 Kaiu Ram PPL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C /Jdﬁh’ rk/ 175
14-Dec-10  9:50 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C ] Work/ 300
14-Dec-10  10:00 5132 S.K Pasha SKM  PLU MH i50 18:00 I A On Alc 150
14-Dec-10  10:00 3134 M. Anil Kumar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I A

14-Dec-10  10:00 5135 B.Srikanth SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A

14-Dec-10  10:00 5136 B.Madhukar SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A

14-Dec-10 1000 4639  Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A

14-Dec-E0  10:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 A

14-Dec-10  £0:00 5133 S.Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A

14-Dec-10  10:10 4601 Mujaid SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
14-Dec-10  10:10 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
14-Dec-10  10:10 43541 Shafik SFK PAI cO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
14-Dec-10  10:20 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc E50
14-Dec-10  10:20 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
14-Dec-10 10:20 469¢ Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 256
14-Dec-10  §0:20 4691  Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alg 250
14-Dec-10 10:20 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU cO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
14-Dec-10 10220 5075 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Afc 250
14-Dec-10 10:30 5109 B.Venkat DDL. ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
14-Dec-10  10:30 5137 Kishan BP TIL MA 0 18:00 I A NH/ByV 0
14-Dec-10. 10:30 5138 Bullaiah BP TIL MA 0 18:00 I A Nil /By V 0
14-Dec-10  10:30 5127 Balaiah BP TIL MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V [
14-Dec-10 10:30 3126 Rangaiah BP TIL MH G 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
14-Dec-10  10:30 5125 Yadaiah BP TIL MA 0 18:00 I A Nil /By V 0
14-Dec-10  10:30 5113 Nagaraju DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 P A On Alc 160
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Date "In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Dec-10 10:30 5112 E.Ravikumar DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 A A On Alc 160
14-Dec-16 10030 5062 Giri DD ELE MH 160 18:00 / On Al 160
14-Dec-10  10:30 5039 Dine Dayal DDL  ELE co 300 18:00 % On Alc 300
i4-Dec-10  10:30 5111 M.Sravan pbDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Alc 250
14-Dec-10  10:30 5061 Babu DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 )A/ On Afe 250
14-Dec-1¢  10:30 3926 D Viiay YAD PLU MA 250 18:60 A On Alc 250
14-Dec-10  16:30 5110 U.Raghuvaran DDL ELE MA 250 18:00 A On Afc 250
14-Dec-10  10:45 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl  CO 300 18:00 /ﬁ Mok 225
14-Dee-19  10:45 4404 D Rambabau VLR PAL MA 225 18:00 )/75} y(:’k 168.73
14-Dec-10  10:45 4408 T Laddu VLR PAl MA 225 18:00 <75 Mrk 168.75:
14-Dec-10  10:45 4637 Upender VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /975/7 On A/ 168.75
14-Dec-10  10:45 4999  Jangir VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /UX /Jp&; 168.75
[4-Dec-10  11:00 5150 Jayankumar AJB TIL MH 175 18:00 ny/ On Afc 131.25
14-Dec-10  11:00 5145 Kamargj YO WAT  MA 0 18:00 "/07/ Nil /By V 0
14-Dec-10  11:00 5146 Suman YO WAT MA 0 18:00 %C/ Nil/By V 0
t4-Dec-10 1500 3144 ApandlJyotiB JYO  WAT CO 0 18:00 / Nii /By V 0
14-Dec-10 11:00 5148 Lekram AlB TIL MA 300 18:00 1] 7_ On 225
{4-Dec-10  11:00 5130 B.Papulal B.S DRI MH ¢ 18:00 / drk
14-Dec-10  11:00 5129 DKiramkumar BS DRI MA 0 18:00 75 b Work
14-Dec-10 11:00 5128 B.Srinivas B.S DRI MA 0 18:00 023 wgrk
14-Dec-10 11:00 5149 Surendra Kum AJB TiL MA 300 £8:00 0 On Afc . 225
14-Dec-10  11:00 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 Q C JobWork 262.5
14-Dec-10  11:00 547 Ashok YO WAT  MH G 18:00 0 C it/Byv 0
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-Dec-10  To Date: 13/12/10 -~
Date In 1) Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amaunt

13-Dec-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C

13-Dee-t0 7200 3653/Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 7:.00 4747\/62‘3mshi Vi CHv MA 275 18:00 I C

13-Dec-10 7:00 4746\/K'avi VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10  7:00 3652 Murali VM CIv CO 300 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 7:00 47419/Sunita VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C

13-Dee-10 7:00 36‘69/h'ana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C

[3-Dec-1¢  7:00 36\91/Hcm kumar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 7:00 36\95/Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-i0  7:00 SLSS/Narayana VM v MA 275 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10  7:00 39.5}1/Shekhar VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1C

13-Dec-10 * 7:00 4Memmna VM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 7:00 3\6}2/Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10  7:10 3541 Sitaram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10  T7:10 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10  7:10 3355 WNahar BY Clvy MA 275 18:.00 I A

13-Dec-10 7:10 3474 Santalal BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 7:10 3543 Manju BY CIvV FH 130 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 7:10 3477 Tuliya BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-t0 - 7:80 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH £50 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10 710 3258 Nandlat BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10  7:10 3798 Sunti bai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-1¢  7:10 3793  Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 7:10 3475 Arun BY c1v MA 275 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10 7:20 W Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10  7:20 4% Maheshwart  NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 I C

13-Bec-10 720 St).O)/Balender NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 1 C

13-Dec-10 7:20 SQQfArshan NHM  Civ MH 150 18:00 t C l/

13-Dec-10 7220 49\@/ Ramesh NHM Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C Jo ork/ 275

13-Dec-10 720 495+ Swarika NHM CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C }Mﬁrk/ 275

13-Dec-10 7:20 WBauj Ram NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C Jo 275

13-Dec-10  7:20 4934~ Asbanta NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C ], Work/' 150

13-Dec-10 7:20 4838” Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C Sopiok,” 275

13-Dec-10 7:20 1848 Tilash NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 C Tobark” 150

13-Dec-10 7:20 48 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Joh Qrk/_ 275

[3-Dec-10 720 4\83yMahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C /ob)((}/ 275

13-Dec-10  7:20 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Jol™W lj/ 130

13-Dec-10 7:20 43_2,8/ Nahim NHM Civ cO 300 18:00 1 C MQ/ 300

13-Dec-16 7:20 4\8/3’«3’ Rukmini NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Mrlﬁ/ 130

13-Dec-10  7:30 5010 Laxmi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130

13-Dec-10  7:30 4984 Dinesh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275

13-Dec-10  7:30 3003 Gudda S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc . 275

Ay On Afe 275
A ":{3
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Dec-10  7:30 5006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 150 £8:60 1 A On Alc 150
13-Dec-10 7:30 5008 Janla Bai S.A Cwv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale 130
13-Dec-t0  7:30 3070 SunitaBai S.A v M 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
13-Dec-10  7:30 5069 Durgabai S.A v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
13-Dec-10  7:30 5032 Santa S.A CIv ME! 150 18:00 1 A On Al 150
13-Dec-10 7:30 4992 Mini Bhai S.A CIy MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
13-Dec-10  7:30 5068 Chhatelal S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-Dec-10 7:30 5065 Virendar S.A Cv MA 275 18:00 i A On Alc 275
13-Dec-10 7:30 5064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A 150
13-Dec-10  7:40 WMohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C 150
13-Dec-10  7:40 4392”'Kmnal NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
13-Dec-0  T:40 4804 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
13-Dec-10  7:40 3315 Dinesh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
13-Dec-10 7:40 3470  Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-Dec-10 7:40 3261 Bhupender BY Civ MH 150 13:00 1A On Afe 150
13-Dec-10  7:40 4812 RekhaBai BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
13-Dec-10  7:40 5014~ Bhagabhai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C /kiﬁfcn;k/ 130
13-Dec-10 7:40 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CO 300 13:00 I A On Afg 300
13-Dec-10  7:40 Waya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 §8:00 1 C Mﬂ’c / 130
13-Dec-10  7:40 Sw/Narender NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C ?4/ 275
13-Dec-10  7:530 4988 Shisil S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 N ~On Alc 150
13-Dec-10 7:50 3029 Santhosh SA Civ MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
13-Dec-10 7:50 4993 Shashikala S.A CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
13-Dec-10  7:50 4983 Shaker S.A Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
13-Dec-10  7:50 4985 Kumar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
13-Dec-10  7:50 5033 Dewki Bhai SA Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
13-Dec-10  7:50 5011 Rani S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 A

13-Dec-10 7:50 3005 Shadu S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 A

13-Dec-10  7:50 4995 chandrakala S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 A

13-Dec-§0 - 7:50 4981 S.atjun S.A CIv Cco 300 18:00 A

13-Dec-10 8§00 2402 Padma P.K v FH 130 18:00 A

13-Dec-10  8:00 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 A

13-Dec-1¢  8:00 3868 K Gopinath P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 A

13-Dec-10 8:00 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 A

i3-Dec-10  8:00 4899 Subhash P.K CIv MH i50 18:00 A

13-Dec-10  8:00 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 A

13-Dec-10 8:10 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 £8:00 A

13-Dec-10 8:10 2396 venkata Ramn P.K v MH 150 18:00 A

13-Dec-t0  8:10 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 A

13-Dec-10  8:10 2369 C.Jagarnath P.X Civ MA 275 18:00 A

13-Dec-10  8:10 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 1800 A

13-Dec-10 8:10 3053 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 A

13-Dec-10  8:10 2403 Vanandi PK Crv MA 275 18:00 77

13-Dec-t0  $:10 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Dec-10  8:10 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
13-Dec-10 8:10 4160 Kelu KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
13-Dec-10 8:10 3514 Achutya P.K Civ MA - 275 18:00 1 A On Afec 275
13-Dec-10 8:10 3856 N Ravikumar P.X CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
13-Dec-10 820 4395 Mini Ki cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 ~ 8:20 4399 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Dec-10 8:20 3949 Kanchan Kl CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
13-Dec-10 8:20 4955 Damayanthi KJ cwv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Dec-10 820 3950 Hemmo Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Dec-i0 820 3963 Krushna KF CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Dec-10 8:20 4956 Gourak KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 820 3923 B Ramanamm Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Dec-10 8:20 3922 N Laxmi Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 8:20 4157 Krishna lal KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Dec-10  8:20 4957 Sekhar KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Dec-t0  8:20 4401 Saraswati KJ Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 8:35‘252{ Hichaya UTT  EwWK MH 160 18:00 I C /J)&f( 160
13-Dec-10 &30 ‘tyl/maryappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C J WorLL'/ 160
13-Dec-10  8:30 4572 Srinu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C }&W’o;k/ 160
13-Dec-10  8:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 8:3¢ 4932 Ramesh BDV  CiV MA 275 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 . 830 4928 Sunitha BDYV Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-i0 8:30 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 &30 2423 Haresh UTT =~ EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

13.Dec-10  8:30 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C

13-Dec-10  8:30 4913  Viswanath BDYV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-100 8:357 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C

13-Dec-10 8:30 3678 B Ramu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C

13-Dec-10  $:367 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C

P3-Dec-10 8:30-2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

13-Dec-10 830 3826 DBadramma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 I C

13-Dec-10  8:30,4926 Kamala BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 i A

13-Dec-10 840 4400 A Krishna KJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-1¢ 8:40 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10 8:40 3924 B Devi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 840 4954 Eshwari KJ C1v FH 130 18:00 1 A

[3-Dec-10 840 4953 Titama K} Ccrv FH £30 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10  8:40 4396 B Suresh Ki v MH 150 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 840 3914 K Yakashi K cIv MA 275 18:00 1 A

13-Dec-10 8:40 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ (=Y CO 300 18:00 i A

13-Dec-10 8:40 3920 Krishna KJ cv MH 150 £8:00 1 A

13-Dec-10 8:40 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I A

13-Dec-10 8:40 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ cv MA

£3-Dec-10 8:40 3945 Ganga KI €IV MH
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Dec-10 8:40 3962 Banshi KJ Clv MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Afc 275
13-Dec-10  8:40 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
13-Dec-10  8:50 2372 Govindo P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
[3-Dec-10 830 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
13-Dec-10  8:50 3865 K Savitri P.X Civ FH 130 18:.00 1 A On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 8:50 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
13-Dec-10 8:50 WRadha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job Worb_// 140
13-Dec-10 8:50 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv cO 300 18:00 I A N Alg, 300
13-Dec-10  8:50 3866 K Jasuda PK CIv FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 8:50 3664 B Agjun PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afc 275
13-Dec-10 §:50 2813 Saraswati P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
13-Dec-10 8:50 3037 SriRamu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
13-Dec-t0  8:50 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
13-Dec-t0  8:50 3088 Vishwanath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
£3-Dec-10 8:50 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH ES0 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
£3-Dec-10 830 5034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al 150
13-Dec-10 8:50 4896 Arjun P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
13-Dec-10  8:50 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
13-Dec-10  8:50 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc.- . 250
13-Dec-10 8:50 46 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C M}\/ 140
13-Dec-10 8:50 2406 Veralaxmi PK Cclv FH 130 18:00 I A 7 OnAfc 130
13-Dec-10 8:50 2405 Laxminarayan PX CIv MA 275 18:00 I A OnaAfc 275
13-Dec-10 9:00 3921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/ 130
3-Dec-10 9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /Dep{g
13-Dec-10 9:00 7\_Ij}( Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C _ P
13-Dec-10 9:00 3913 Ganesh KI - CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 A
13-Dec-10  9:00 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 9:00 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A
13-Dec-16 9200 %334" Badhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C
13-Dec-10 %:00 3951 Sampurana Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 I A
13-Dec-10  9:00 24419 Lakshmi k UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 $:00 Z%I)/L_axma mama UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 9:10 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A
[3-Dec-10  9:10 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 9:10}554 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 910 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN Cco 300 18:00 1 A
13-Dec-10 9:10 }679 D Badm UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 9:10 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C
13-Dec-10 9:10 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A
13-Dec-10  9:10 4589 Magrag BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 A
13-Dee-10 9:10 _;6'86 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C
13-Dec-10  9:10 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 13:00 1
13-Dec-10  9:10 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 18:00
13-Dec-10  9:10 4594 Sailu BSP  CEN Ma '
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Date I e Name Cont  Type Skiil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Dec-10 9:10 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
13-Dec-10  9:20 4983 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
13-Dec-10 9:20}6’/() Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C 130
13-Dec-10 920 ?46 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 230
13-Dec-10 9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
[3-Dec-10 9:20 y:! Jagan SCM Qv MH 150 13:00 1C 150
13-Dec-10 9:20 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
13-Dec-10  9:20 4122 Baggraji SCM CIV MA 275 18:60 1 C 275
13-Dec-1¢ 9:20 4803 Bikram BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
13-Dec-10 920 4068 Srinivaserao  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
[3-Dec-10  9:20 y)67 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
13-Dec-10  9:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C 225
13-Dec-10 9:20 4666 Simha chalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C 275
13-Dec-10 9:20 4177 anil kumnar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
13-Dec-16 ©:20 4206 Hussanappa BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C [50
13-Dec-10 9:30 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C 250
P3-Dec-10 9:30 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK  PLU Co 300 18:00 1 C 300
13-Dec-10 9:30 4691  Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
13-Dec-10  9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK ~ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
13-Dec-10 930 5053 Dipu VIK  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
13-Dec-10 9:30 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE co 300 18:.00 1 C 300
13-Dec-t0 9:30 5075 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
13-Dec-10 9:30 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
13-Dec-10 9:30 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 P C 250
13-Dec-10 9:40 5063  G.Srinivas SRI ELE CcO 300 18:00 1 A 300
13-Dec-10 940 4414 M Raju OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
13-Dec-10 9:40 3059 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 I A 250
13-Dec-10  9:40 4350 Hariom SHV  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 C 150,
13-Dec-10 940 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A 1

13-Dec-10  9:40 4255 Vivek SHY  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C 225
13-Dec-10 9:40 5111 M.Sravan DDL  ELE MA 250 £8:00 1 A 250
13-Dec-16 %40 509t K.Venkat YAD  PLU MA 250 18:.00 I A 250
13-Dec-10  9:40 5110 U.Raghuvaran DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A 250
£3-Dec-10 9:40 5039 Dine Dayal DDL  ELE CO 300 18:00 1 A 300
13-Dec-10  9:50 5113 Nagaraju DDL ELE MH i60 18:00 I A 160
13-Dec-10  9:50 5112 ERavikemar DDL  ELE MH 160 13:00 i A 160
13-Dec-10 9:30 5109 B.Venkat DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A 250
13-Dec-16 ®:50 5103 A.Raghu KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
13-Dec-t0 9:50 5104 MD.Qaysem KDS  PLU MA 250 18:00 1A 250
13-Dec-10 9:50 5061 Babu DDL ELE MA 230 18:00 1 A 250
13-Dec-10 ~ 9:30 5062 Giri DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A 160
13-Dec-10 9:50 4691  Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 P A 250
13-Dec-10 9:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 H }/ 250
13-Dec-10 9:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 13 k2 o 4 %55::“ OirATC 250
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage
13-Dec-10  9:30 4630 Anjaiah 1.8 PLU " MA 250
13-Dec-10 9:50 4631 Prakash ES PLU MH 150
13-Dec-10  10:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250
13-Dec-10 10:00 4003 SK Mustafa SKM  PLU CO 300
13-Dec-10  10:00 4172 Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150
13-Dec-t0  10:00 4334 ™MD Raheemr SKM  PLU MH 150
i3-Dec-10  10:00 4541 Shafik SFK PAL CO 300
13-Dec-10 10:00 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225
13-Dec-10 10:00 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250
13-Dec-10  10:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250
13-Dec-i0  10:00 4793  Suraj SFK PAI MA 225
13-Dec-10  10:20 2500 Satya Narayan VAR ELE MA 250
13-Dee-10 10:20 5120 Sampath SAM  LIF MA 0
[3-Dec-10  10:20 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TiL MH 250
13-Dec-10 IO:ZO/#’fOO Swami Velo VLS TIL MA 350
13-Dec-10  10:20 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250
13-Dec-10 10:20 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250
13-Dec-10 1020 ?@8 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250
13-Dec-10 10:30 5126 Rangaiah BP TIL ME 0
13-Dec-10 10:30 zl;yl M.Sravan SRI ELE MH 160
13-Dec-10 10:30 5136 B.Madhukar SKM  PLU MH 150
13-Dec-10 10:30 5134 M.Anil Kumar SKM  PLU MH 150
§3-0ec-10 10:30 5537 Kishan BP TIL MA 0
13-Dec-10  10:30 5133 S.Naresh SKM  PLU MH 150
13-Dec-10 10:30 5138 Bullaiah BP TIL MA 0
13-Dec-10  10:30 5132 S.K Pasha SKM  PLU MH 150
13-Dec-t0  10:30 5135 B.Srikanth SKM  PLU MH 150
13-Dec-10 10:30 W B.Papulal B.S DRI MH 0
13-Dec-10 10:30 5129 D.Kiran kumar B.S DRI MA 0
13-Dec-10  10:30 5127 Balaiah BP TIL MH 0
13-Dec-10 10:30 5125 Yadaiah BP TiL MA 0
13-Dec-10 10:30 5128 B.Srinivas B.S DRi MA 0
13-Dec-10 10:40 5143  G.Uddin SKK  TIL MH 175
[3-Dec-10  10:40 §_l_§_9_ 5.K Kadeer SKK  TIL CO 300
13-Dec-10 10:40 5140 Sabeer SKK TIL  MA 300
13-Dec-10  10:40 5141 Safi SKK  TIL MA 300
13-Dec-10  10:40 5142 Osman SKK  TIL MM 175
13-Dec-10  10:45 zg;()mprakash PPL TIL MA 300
13-Dec-10  10:43 4651 Mahender PPL TIL MA 300
13-Dec-10 10:45 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH [73
13-Dec-10  10:45 4649 Mangal Chan  PPL. TIL MA 300
16 December, 2010
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Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

18:00 /4 On Alc /ﬁ '

18:00 /{/C On Alc 150 "

18:00 ,))4/ On Ale ﬁzs(;// '
1%:00 On Ale 3 ]

18:00 %// On Ale /:?

18:00 On Alc

18:00 C On Alc 3

18:00 C On Afc /

18:00 / On Alc }59/

18:00 / On Afc /2@/

18:00 / On Afc /w/

18:00 a’{/ On Al 9/ :

18:00 © Nil/ByV (9/

18:00 C / /

18:00 C %t/ /

18:00 / On Ale /z/

18:00 % On Al /6(

18:00 % [ jﬁ(

18:00 /r{ Nit /By V /0/ /
18:00 / ‘ymo/ /160/

18:00 / Gn Ae /Iso/ ’7@
18:00 / On AJc )50/ L
18:00 ),é/ Nil /By V / )K
18:00 A On Alc wo/

18:00 / Nit/ By V /ﬂ/(b(} ~
18:00 / On Ave y:(

18:00 X ;e/

18:00 /

18:00 K

18:00 /1/(:

18:00 )/c

18:00 ﬂ

18:00 075 C

18:00 - ,/oh C

18:00 /0%

18:00 /?’5/6
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Dec-10 To Date: 12/12/10

ke

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Dee-10  6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 1A On Afc 300
12-Dec-10 6:00 4587 Ra'ghu BSP CEN MA 200 13:00 1 A On Ae 200
12-Dec-10 6:00 43589 Nagraj RSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
12-Dec-10  6:00 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
12-Dec-10 6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
12-Dec-10 6:00 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
12-Dec-10 ‘ 6:00 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ale 200
12-Dec-10 6:00 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale—" 200
12-Dec-10 600 2079  Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C // ept. 240
12-Dec-10  6:10 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 |1 C /.kb’( 160
12-Dec-10  6:10 4186 madireddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /ﬂ/wﬁr 160
12-Dec-10 6:10 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C {w/wuf 160
12-Dec-10 6:10 4231 Hari UTT - EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C W, 160
12-Dec-10  6:10 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C W, 140
12-Dec-t0 ~ 6:00 3819  Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /d(:( 160
i2-Dec-10 6:10 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C J otk 160
12-Dee-10 6:10 2423  Haresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C " JobWork 160
12-Dec-10  6:10 4449 Mangaiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Jop-Work 160
12-Dec-10  6:20 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 I A On Ale - 150
12-Dec-10 620 4928  Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 14:00 1 A JobWork 136
12-Dec-10  6:20 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 14:00 1 A On Alc 275
12-Dec-10 6:20 4926 Kamala BDV  Clv FH 130 14:00 I A Work 130
12-Dee-10 620 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 14:00 1 A J ork
12-Dec-10 620 3856 N Ravi kumar P.K CIv MH 150 £4:00 1 A On A/
12-Dec-10  6:20 4932 Ramesh BDV CIv MA 275 14:00 1 A Mk 275
12-Dec-10  6:30 5000 Narender NHM Qv MA 275 14:00 I A */KW; 275
[2-Dec-10 6:30 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 14:00 1 A ] o] 130
12.Dec-10  6:30 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  ClV FH {30 14:00 I A J oF 130
12-De¢-10 630 5002 Arshan NHM CIV MH 150 t4:00 1 A i Work 150
12-Dec-10 6:30 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 14:00 1A Jotf Work 150
12-Dec-10 630 5001 Balender NHM Qv MA 275 1400 1 A Wk 275
12-Dec-t0  6:30 4989 Rajesh S.A CIv MH 15¢ 14:00 1 A On Alc 150
12-Dec-10 6:30 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 I A J ork 275
12-Dec-10  6:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM  ClV MA 275 14:00 1 A Jol 275
12-Dec-10  6:30 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 t4:00 1 A JolWork 150
12-Dec-10 6:30 4985 Kumar S.A Crv MA 275 14:00 1 A On Al 275
12-Dec-10 6:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1400 I A Work 275
12-Dec-k0  6:30 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 14:00 1 A M 275
[2-Dec-10  6:30 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 14:00 1 A /J»X 275
12-Dec-10  6:30 4833 Rukmini NHM  Civ FH 130 14:00 I A JoWork 130
12-Dec-10  6:40 4282 B Satish KJ v MA LS el i T On Afc 275
12-Dec-10 6:40 4043 Prem K] A% o Tl h 1 On Ale 150
12-Dec-10 8:30 4353 Murali SHV [ ¥ On Ale 225
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Date
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
£2-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
i2-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-t0
12-Dec-19
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10
12-Dec-10

In

" 8:30

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:30

- 9:30

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
:50
9:50

- 950

9:50
9:50
10:30
10:30
10:30

D
4255
4179
4253
3089
2528
2511
5034
5053
4690
4689
4691
4722
4723
5075
5056
5112
5111
5110
5109
5113
5039
4632
5104
4629
4631
4630
4961
4649
4651
4650

Name
Vivek
giri babu
T Hussain
P. Ranjit Kum
P.Praveen
Munna
Akash
Dipu
Santosh
Bijay Kumar
Pradeep
Bijay Biswat
Rajesh Biswal
Pradeep
Gudu
E.Ravi'kumar
M.Sravan
U.Raghuvaran
B.Venkat
Nagaraju
Dine Dayal
Naveen
MD.Qayuum
Narender
Prakash
Anjaiah
Khoods
Mangal Chan
Mahender
Kalu Ram

Cont
SHV
PPN
SHV
PPN
PPN
PPN
PPN
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
DDL
DDL
DDL
DDL
DDL
DDL
LS
KDS
LS
ES
LS
KDS
PPL
PPL
PPL

16 December, 2010

st

Type
Pal
WEL
PAl
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLYU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skil  Wage
MA 225
MA 250
MA 225
MH 150
co 300
MA 250
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
Cco 300
MaA 250
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 160
MA 250
MA 250
MA 250
MH 160
co 300
MH 150
MA 250
MA 250
MH [50
MA 250
co 300
MA 300
MA 300
MH E75

Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14:00 422::2;:’ ’,;ﬁﬁ//f" 225
14:00 d////<f' 0 AT 250
14:00 ,;’,C{/f ‘f’fi:}hk/ i 225
14:00 /)//’// ‘,455{:j6// 50
14:00 »j:iéijj‘ lf;aﬁiif}, 300
14:00 y l//;h(ﬁi?/ 250
14:00 ‘r’fi//’ ’//5)H1KZ:’ 150
16:00 ‘Z::;;::; 555994675// 250
16:00 X OpAc 250
16:00 Ar’ﬁr// ,/j;94§2: 300
16:00 A;’;af/‘ OpAlc 250
16:00 % Auﬁ 150
16:00 . 250
16:00 gffﬁf/ ’/gyrﬁié

16:00 . 2/1:/ lzzgpriﬁg

18:00 A}/ﬁg/ ,ﬁjxfﬁﬂ:

12:00 (r’?; ’f/gmfﬂiﬁ;’

18:00 }(/’/ ”,;>ﬁ1a;§

18:00° zk/{i/ ’//Smrﬁﬁg

18:00 ‘?/if/f ‘tlgyrﬁﬁc

18:00 (y’X” ‘igmrﬁﬁgf

18:00 4y/f;/ ‘;;nﬂﬁﬂ;f’

18:00 /y/g// ‘(;pnﬁﬂf

18:00 )/Af// l/;mfiﬂg

18:00 },45’/’ ’/gnf?JL

18:00 I/( ).vﬁf/c

£8:00 J,Aﬁ//- ,15)(?30

18:00 / /})b Wor

18:00 A:t:E;;/'I/;ab_ ogg///”

18:00 1 - ‘/yﬁS\v°§;,/’/// 175
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< Tt 3135 _ Dot

Name
Naresh
Yakuv Swami
Suresh
MNagra}
Raghu
Ramesh
Mallesha
Bhikshapathy
Srinu
frana
Laxmui
V Murali
Radhika
Sunita
Ravi
Sandeep kuma
Semeena
Vamshi
Shekhar
Narayana
Hem kumar
DhaniRam
Dinesh
Repchand
P Yadav
Dinesh
Nilesh
Chetan
Dinesh kumar
Santalal
Palto ram
Dasaratha
Bhupender
Arshan
chandra kala
Sri Chand
Devan
Shisil
Karthik
S.arjun
Bauj Ram

Rukmini

M 9/—"’“
GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep
Date In D
[1-Dec-10 6:00 4591
11-Dec-10 6:00 4393
11-Dec-10 6:00 459¢
11-Dec-10  6:00 4589
11-Dec-10  6:00 4587
Fl-Dec-10 6:00 4585
1-Dec-td 600 4584
t1-Dec-10 6:00 4583
1i-Dec-10 6:00 2079
[1-Dec-10 7:00 3669
11-Dec-1G  7:00 3633
11-Dec-i0  7:00 3652
11-Dec-10  7:00 3693
[§-Dec-10  7:00 4749
H-Dec-10 * 7:00 4746
11-Dec-10 7:00 3692
11-Dec-10  7:00 4001
11-Dec-10  7:00 4747
11-Dec-10 7:00 3934
11-Dec-10 7:00 3933
11-Dec-10  7:00 3691
Fl-Dec-1¢ 7:10 4808
11-Dec-10 7:10 4304
11-Bec-10  7:10 3543
11-Dec-1¢6 7:10 3256
11-Dec-10  7:10 3315
H-Dee-t0 710 3260
11-Dee-10 7:10 3342
1E-Dec-10  7:10 3795
11-Dec-10 7:10 3474
11-Dec-10 7:10 3320
11-Dec-10  7:10 3801
fl-Dec-10 7:19 3261
11-Dec-10 720 3002
11-Dec-t0 7:20 4995
11-Dec-10  7:20 4991
11-Dec-10  7:20 4990
Fl-Dec-§¢  7:20 4988
11-Dec-10  7:20 4987
11-Dec-10  7:20 4981
11-Dec-10 7:20 4935
11-Dec-10 7:20 4833
L1-Dec-t0 720 4835

16 December, 2010
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Certified by:

g e

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
450
240
275
130
300
130
139
275
275
136
275
275

275
300
275
156
150
159
275
275
150
150
150
130
150
150
150
150
300
275
130
275

From Date: 11-Dec-10 To Date: 11/12/10
Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 On Afc
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 On Afe
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 On Alc
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 On Ale
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 On Afc
BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 On Afe
BSP CEN  MA 200 18:00 On Ak
BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 On Alc
UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 /
vM  CIV MA 275 18:00 C /@k
VM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C /lo'mork
VM v COo 300 18:00 1 C JobWorl
VM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C JolWor
VM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ M
VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C J ork—"
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1cC JobAor
VM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 ¢
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 P C
VM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C M
YM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Tob Work
VM QI MA 275 18:00 1 C obWork
BY  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
BY cv MA 275 18:00 b A On' Alc
BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc
BY CIv co 300 18:00 1 A On Ale
BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac
BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ao
BY crv MH 150 18:00 b A On Ale
BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Afc
BY cIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc
BY v MA 275 18:00 1A On Alc
BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Mg
BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
NHM CIV  MH 150 18:00 e /b{ork
SA  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc
S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale
SA  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc
S.A  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc
SA Qv MH 150 18:00 P A On Ale
SA  CIV co 300 18:00 1A On Alc
NHM ClV  MA 275 18:00 e Wk
NHM} CIV C Wk
NHMj ¢ er
h ﬁagel
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Attn Block

C
A
A
A
A
C
C
A
A
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
1 A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00
S.A (814 MH 150 18:00
S.A Clv MH 150 18:00
S.A Clv MA 275 18:00
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
NHM Clv FH 130 18:00
NHM CIV FH 130 18:00
S.A CIv MA 275 18:00
S.A CH FH 130 18:00
NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00
NHM CIV FH 130 18:00
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
NHM CIvV MA 275 18:00
NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00
NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00
NHM CIvV MA 2758 18:00
NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00
NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00
NHM  CIv MA 275 18:00
NHM CIV MA 275 18:00
NHM Civ MH 150 18:00
NHM ClV co 300 18:00
S.A Clv MA 275 18:00
S.A CIvy MA 275 18:00
S.A Civ MH 150 18:00
SA CIv MA 275 18:00
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
S.A CIV MA 275 18:00
S.A CIvV MA 275 18:60
S.A Crv MA 275 18:00
S.A Cv MA 275 18:00
S.A Civ FH 130 18:00
S.A Clv MA 275 18:00
S.A Clv MA 275 18:00
S.A Crv FH 1306 18:00
S.A Cv FH 130 18:00
S.A CIv MH 150 18:00
BY CIv MA 275 18:00
BY Clv MA 275 18:00
BY CIv MA 275 18:00
BY CIv FH 130 18:00
BY CIv MA 275 18:00
BY CIv ME - 150 18:00

& @30 18:00

Audit

Dat@uaarcfifhoes

Payment Amount

b Work
On Afc
On A/c
On Alc

On Ale

Job¥ork
ork

(o]

‘J/};(( 130

n Alc

[rrrenDiGasennnasencese " (;Q 5

Date In ID Name
11-Dec-10~ 7:20 4936 Mohan
11-Dec-10  7:20 5067 Milabai
1{-Dec-10  7:20 5031 Dhani Ram
Fl-Dec-10 720 5065 Virendar
11-Dec-10 7:20 5066 Bahadurlal
11-Dec-10  7:20 3013 Jaya Shree
11-Dec-10 7:20 5014 Bhagabhai
11-Dec-10 720 5005 Shadu
H-Dec-10 ~ 7:20 5008 Janla Bai
11-Dec-10 7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla
11-Dec-10  7:30 4969 Maheshwari
11-Dec-10 7:30 4951 Swarika
F1-Dec-10  7:30 4837 Raju
11-Dec-10  7:30 4934 Asbanta
1t-Dec-10  7:30 4834 Motin Bai
18-Dee-10 7:30 5000 Narender
H-Dec-10 - 7:30 5001 Balender
11-Dec-1¢ 7:30 4842 Kumal
11-Dec-10 7:30 4968 Ramesh
11-Dec-10 7:30 4836 Pramod
11-Dec-10  7:30 4843 ‘Tilash
11-Dec-E0  7:30 4828 Wahim
[1-Dec-10 7:40 5068 Chhatelal
F1-Dec-10 7:40 5071 Suresh
il-Dec-19 . 7:40 5033 Dewki Bhai
11-Dec-10  7:40 4986 Sudhaker
-Dec-10  7:40 5006 Marvaia
11-Dec-10 7:40 5029 Santhosh
11-Dec-10 7:40 4982 Dasaran
11-Dec-10 7:40 4983 Shaker
11-Dec-16 7:40 4984 Dinesh
11-Dec-10 7:40 4994 Sharma
11-Dec-t0 7:40 4985 Kumar
11-Dec-l0  7:40 5030 Kishor
F1-Dec-10 7:40 4993 Shashikala
P1-Dec-10  7:40 5009 Amrata
11-Dec-10  7:40 4992 Mini Bhai
1§-Dec-10  7:50 3341 Sitaram
11-Dec-10 7:50 3470 Yugesh
11-Dec-10  7:50 3799 Debsingh
1i-Dec-10  7:50 3798 Sunti bai
11-Dec-10 7:30 3475 Arun
{1-Dec-10  7:50 3476 Satrughan
11-Dec-16 7:30 4812 RekhaBai
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150
150
150
275
150
130

275
130

On Ale
W : 275
M 130
JobWork 275
Mk 275
« JobAWork 150
/M .
o] ork 275
/La’(rk 275
Mrk 150
J ork 275
y’WOrk 275
}VWork 150
}wvfork 300
On Afc 275
On Alc 275 ,
On Alc 150
On Al 2
On Ade 150
On Alc S275
On Afe 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Alc 130
On Alc 275
On Alc 275
On Afc 130
On Alc 130
On Alc 150
On Ale 275
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On Alc 150
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 Page20f8
ESTATES
CHECKED ‘
it BOLRY - )5
X
Fo WU |




Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Dec-10 .~ 7:50 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1A On Afc 150
{1-Dec-10  7:50 4810 Jagdish BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
11-Dec-10 7:530 3477 Tuliya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
11-Dec-10 7:50 3543 Manju BY Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Ade 130
1-Dec-10  7:50 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On A/c 275
11-Dec-10  7:50 3267 Rajen BY cv MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
11-Dec-10 7:50 3258 Nandlal BY CIv MA 275 1800 1 A On Afc 275
11-Dec-10  8:00 5003 Gudda S.A Civ MA 275 18:.00 1A On Afc 275
11-Dec-E0 8:00 5070 SunitaBai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
f1-Dec-10 8:00 3069 Durgabai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 150
11-Dec-10  8:00 5064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
11-Dec-1¢ 8:00 5032 Santa . S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
11-Dec-10  8:00 5011 Rani S.A Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
11-Dec-10  8:00 5010 Laxmi S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
11-Dec-10  8:00 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ade 130
11-Dec-10  8:00 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
11-Dec-10  8:00 4989 Rajesh S.A C1v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
F1-Dec-10  &10 2781 Prakash PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
11-Dec-10  8:10 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
t1-Dec-10  &:10 2405 Laxminarayan PXK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 2757
11-Dec-16 8:10 4898 Shimadri PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150 -
H-Dec-i0 8:10 3664 B Arjun P.X Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
11-Dec-10  8§:10 3037 Sri Ramu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
[1-Dec-10  &:10 3856 N Ravi komar PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
11-Dec-10 8:10 3058 Vishwanath P.K CW MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
11-Dec-10 "~ 8:10 3056 Vasudev PK v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
F1-Dec-10 8:10 2813 Saraswati PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
11-Dec-10  8:20 2368 P.Kumar PK CIv CO 300 18:00 | C On Al 300
11-Dec-10 820 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130. §8:00 1 C On Afe 130
11-Dec-10  8:20 3405 Santosh BHM  PAl MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
11-Dec-E0 820 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Dec-10  8:20 2401 Nagaraju PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
1E-Dec-10 820 5091 K. Venkat YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
F1-Dec-10 8:20 3853 N Giri babu PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Afe 275
11-Dec-10  8:20 3090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1A On Ale 150
11-Dec-i0 820 2369 C.Jagarnath PX Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Dec-10 8§20 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 230 18:00 A On Ale 250
11-Dec-10  8:20 4177 anil kemar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Adc 225
P1-Dec-1¢  8:20 2397 Kamalama PK CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
11-Dec-10  8:20 3514 Achutva P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
P1-Dec-10 820 4913 Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1A k 275
11-Dec-10  8:20 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 P A Work 275
11-Dec-10 820 2402 Padma PK 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
P1-Dec-1¢ $:20 2811 P Laxmi C On Al 130
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11-Dec-10 820 4905 Yesu PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
Fl-Dec-10 $:20 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
11-Dec-l0 820 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
P1-Dec-10  8:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I A On Alc 225
1i-Dec-10  8:30 3951 Sampurana KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
11-Dec-10  8:30 3925 K Bharati KJ CIv FH 130 13:00 1 A On Ae 130
11-Dec-10 8:30 4400 A Krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
F-Dec-i0  8:30 3914 K Yakashi KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
11-Dec-10 830 4402 N Krushna Kl v HM 300 18:00 1 A Omn Alc 300
11-Dec-10  8:30 3516 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
11-Dec-10 830 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
11-Dec-t0  8:30 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
11-Dec-10 830 3912 K Jangnnath  KJ Crv Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
1t-Dec-10 830 3921 K Savitri KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc ’ 130
11-Dec-10 8:30 3962 Banshi Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
11-Dec-10  8:30 3963 Krushaa KJ CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
11-Dec-10 830 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 A ‘On Ale 275
El-Dec-10 840 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /ﬁ(Wo k 160
11-Dec-10 840 2211 Laxmamama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 i C Joly Wor 140
11-Dec-10  8:40 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C J ork 160
11-Dec-10 8:40 4043 Prem KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
11-Dec-10  8:40 4154 Bal krishna KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
11-Dec-1¢ 840 3950 Henmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Dec-10  8:40 3948  Arjun K1 cy MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
11-Dec-10 840 3924 B Devi KJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Afe 130
11-Dec-10  8:40 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C )] ork /160
11-Dec-10  8:40 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
Fl-Dec-10 840 3915 K Vijay kumar K! CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275
11-Dec-10  §:40 2231 Nagama UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C Work 140
1-Dec-10 8:40 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /{f(k 140
11-Dec-1¢ §8:40 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C _/.F%\{;" 140
11-Dec-10  8:40 3686 D Anila UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JoWork 140
Fl-Dec-10  8:40 2423 Haresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ] otk 160
11-Dec-10  8:40 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ] ork 160
11-Dec-10 840 3922 N Laxmi Kl CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Dec-10 8:40 4191 maryappa UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
11-Dec-t0 8:40 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob < 140
F1-Dec-10 8:40 4954 Eshwari KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C n Alc 130
11-Dec-10 840 4953 Titama KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
1i-Dec-10 8:40 4395 Mini Kl Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade 130
t1-Dec-10 840 4396 B Suresh Ki CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
11-Dec-10  8:50 3867 K Apanna PK cv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
11-Dec-10  3:50 3688 B Jyoti UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /D’cpt ' 140
11-Dec-10  8:50 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C ept. 140
wﬂﬂ_...M"'-.
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11-Dec-10  8:50 2641 raghave P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alg 150
11-Dec-£0 - 8:50 3817 J Laxmi UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
il1-Dec-10  8:50 4565 Laxmi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00' I C 140
1i-Dec-10  8:50 2434 Badhiri UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 4 / 140
t1-Dec-10  8:50 2430 Mongilal utT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /D/W 160
11-Dec-10 8:50 4453 Sainanuna UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ’ Work 140
11-Dec-10 8:50 4572 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /mzrk 160
11-Dec-10 850 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept; - 160
il-Dec-10  8:30 3820 D Mangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C %k 140
15-Dec-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK Clv MaA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
H1-Dec-10 8:50 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
11-Dec-10 8:50 2396 venkata Ramn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ae 150
11-Dec-10 8:50 4894 Narayana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
11-Dec-E0  8:50 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On A/c 150
11-Dec-10  8:50 4899 Subhash PK CIv MH 150 18:00 A On Alc 130
11-Dec-10 8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K cv MA 275 18:00 1 A OnAlc . 275
11-Dec-10  8:50 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C W 140
11-Dec-1¢ 8:50 2797 Jayaram PK CIvV MH 150 18:00 I A 4 150
I1-Dec-10  8:30 2631 Govindu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1A 275
11-Dec-10 8:50 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 13:00 1A 275
f1-Dec-10 830 4231 Hari UTT EWK MH b60G 18:00 1C 160
11-Dec-10  8:50 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 P C 160
11-Dec-10  8:50 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 iC 160
11-Dec-10  8:50 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275

11-Dec-1¢  8:530 2071 Sahnkerappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 16
11-Dec-10 9:00 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 0
H-Dec-10  9:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
11-Dec-10  9:00 2399 Mohini PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
18-Dec-10  9:00 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 P A /b/Work 275
11-Dec-10  9:00 4157 Krishna lal KJ CIv FH 130 13:00 i A On Alc 130
11-Dec-1¢ 9:00 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 £8:00 1 C Mk 160
11-Dec-10 900 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CHY MA 275 18:00 I A JobWork 275
11-Dec-10  9:00 4854 Sailu GTl CEN MA 200 13:00 1A On A/, 200
11-Dec-t0  9:00 4067 Ramu SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1A Work 275
Pl-Dec-10 - 9:00 4136 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
1t-Dec-10  9:00 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 P A On Ade 250
[1-Dec-10 9:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 250 18:.00 1 A On Afc 250
11-Dec-10 9:00 2406 Veralaxmi P.K CIv FH 130 §8:00 I A OpAle 130
11-Dec-1¢ 9:00 4069 prakash SCM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A Afﬁ'ork 275
11-Dec-10 900 4956 Gourak KJ Cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ac 130
11-Dec-t0  9:00 4730 Naraton GT1 CEN MA 200 18:.00 I A On Afc 200
i1-Dec-10 9:00 4731 Khirod GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
11-Dec-10 . 9:00 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Afc -~ 200
11-Dec-10  9:00 4083 Narayan sSC 18:00 1 A M 275
16 December, 2010 o * PageSof8

Audit ‘ :

e Sig.. B REENVWCOD ESTATES

) CHECKED
iV anager —aaaarin
Greenwood Estates




Date In 11 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

11-Dec-16 9:00 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
11-Dec-t0  9:00 4122 Bagg raji SCMm Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 A 275
i1-Dec-10  9:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
1E-Dec-10  9:00 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 I A 300
11-Dec-10 9:00 4123 Jagan SCM CIV MH 150 13:00 1 A 150
11-Dec-10 900 3819 Mithiaiah UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
11-Dec-10  9:00 3034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
[l-Dec-10  9:00 3919 Chennarao KJ CIv MH i50 18:00 1 A 150
11-Dec-10  9:00 4451 Gulkulud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 [ 140
11-Dec-1¢  9:0¢ 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
11-Dec-10 9:00 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
11-Dec-t0  9:00 2347 Satama UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
{1-Dec-10  9:00 4955 Damayanthi  K! Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
11-Dee-10 9:00 4187 laxmi devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C 140
H-Dec-10  9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 iC 160
11-Dec-10 9:00 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
11-Dec-10 900 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 13:00 1 A 150
Fl-Dec-10  9:00 4926 Kamala BDV Qv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
11-Dee-10 - 9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
11-Dec-10  9:00 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C 140
11-Dec-10 9:00 4161 Mahinder GTi CEN MA 200 §8:00 1 A 200
11-Dec-10 900 468t Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 13:00 1A
[1-Dec-10  9:00 4401 Saraswati KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10  9:00 4160 Kelu KJ CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A
1i-Dec-10  9:00 3868 K Gopinath PK Clv MH 150 18:00 P A
11-Dec-10 9:10 4541 Shafik SFK PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C
11-Dec-16  9:10 4414 M Raju OvL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-t0 &0 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A
Fl-Dec-1¢  9:10 3545 Dindya BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10  9:10 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A
1i-Dec-10 9:10 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10 9:10 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C
11-Dec-10 %10 4996 Nagesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 A
11-Dec-10  9:50 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:.00 1 A
P1-Dec-10  9:20 5113 Nagaraju DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10  9:20 5061 Babu DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 LA
11-Bec-10 920 5073 Vishweshwar SR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10 9:20 5109 B.Venkat DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10 9:20 5039 Dine Dayal DDL  ELE cO 300 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-E0 920 5110 U.Raghuvaran DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
F1-Dec-10  9:20 5059 Kishore SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
11-Dec-10 920 5111 M. Sravan DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A
11-Dee-10 920 5112 E.Ravikwmar DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A
11-Dec-10 9:30 5075 Pradeep VIK PLUJ MA 250 18:00 1 A
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11-Dec-10 9:30 5100 S.Krishna BPO ELE MA 250 15:00 1 C On Afe 230
11-Dec-10  9:30 5101 K.Sonu BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
11-Dec-E0 9:30 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
11-Dec-10 930 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 P A On Alc 250
1t-Dec-10 930 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIJK PLU CO 300 18:00 I A On Afc 360
11-Dec-10  9:30 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
[1-Dec-10 9:30 5053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Afc 250
11-Dec-10  9:30 5056 Gudu VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
11-Dec-10 9:30 4547  Sanjeev BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 230
P1-Dec-10 9:30 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
11-Dec-10 930 4691  Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1A On Alc 250
11-Dec-10 9:40 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR  ELE MaA 250 £8:00 1C On Afc 250
11-Dec-10 9:40 2497 P Varesh VAR ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
11-Dec-10 940 4528 Madhu MAD ELE (we] 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Dec-k¢  9:40 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 1C Onr Ale 160
11-Dec-10 940 2699 Nagaraju VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
11-Dec-10  9:40 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
11-Dec-10 9:50 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
{1-Dec-10 9:50 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
11-Dec-10 950 4688 Kumar MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250"
11-Dec-10  9:50 5105 A.Raghu KDS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ale 150
11-Dec-10  9:50 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CO 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
P1-Dec-10 9:50 4330 Balakrishna ~ MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc
11-Dee-10 10:00 4256 Satrodhan SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
11-Dee-10  10:00 4255 Vivek SHV  PAj MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc
11-Dec-10 10:00 4253 J Hussain SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
11-Dec-10  1(:1¢ 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ale 250
11-Dec-10  10:10 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Al 250
11-Dec-10 10:10 4003 SK Mustata  SKM  PLU CO 300 18:\00 1 A On Alc 300
i1-Dec-10  10;10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On A/c 250
11-Dec-10  10:20 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
11-Dec-10  10:20 4793 Surg SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 i C On Alc 225
1-Dec-10  10:20 4693 Mani VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
11-Dec-10 10:20 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 £8:00 1 C (lcmrk 250
11-Dec-10  10:30 3129 D.Kiran kumar B.S DRI MA 0 18:00 1 C /p.kb’Work
11-Dec-10  10:30 5128  B.Srinivas B.S DRI MA -0 18:00 1 C J ork
11-Dec-F0  10:30 5130 B.Papulal B.S DRI MH 0 18:00 1C J ork
Fl-Dec-10 10:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C Job Motk 300
{1-Dec-10  10:30 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C n Alc 225
1i-Dec-10  10:30 4636 Bhasker VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 i C On Ale 225
11-Dec-10  10:30 4999 Jangir VLR  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 C OnAfc 225
11-Dec-10  10:30 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C M 225
11-Dec-1¢ 18:00 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 1:00 1 C n Al 275
11-Dec-10  18:00 4837 Raju NHM v 1:00 I C On Afe 275
T,
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t-Dec-i0  18:00 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1:00 On Alc
1E-Dec-10  18:00 4842 Kumal NHM  CIV MH 150 1:00
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Date
10-Dee-10
10-Dee-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
i0-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Bee-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-t0
FO-Dec-i0
10-Dec-10
10-Dee-10
10-Bec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-1¢
10-Dee-10
10-Dec-10
F0-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-idec-i0
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-1¢
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dge-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dee-10
[0-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-10
10-Dec-1G
10-Dec-10
10-Dee-10
10-Dec-i0

In
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
700
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
700
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
716
710
7:10
7:10
T:EQ)
710
7:10
710
710
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
T:t0
T:E0
719
719
10
7:10
710
7:20
7:20
7:20
720
- 730
7:30
7:30

.1.6 December, 2010

D
4996
2079
4204
4292
4414
1746
3953
3954
4747
4749
3652
3695
3691
3653
4001
3692
3543
3541
3542
3345
3801
3799
3793
3798
3267
4812
3474
3470
3355
3477
3315
3258
3256
3475
3476
3316
4731
4735
4738
4730
4161
4854
4736

Name
Nagesh
Srinu
Ravi
R Venkatesh
M Raju
Ravi
Narayana
Shekhar
Vamshi
Sunita
¥V Murali
Radhika
Hem kumar
Laxmi
Semeena
Sandeep kuma
Manju
Sitaram
Chetan
Dindya
Dasaratha
Debsingh
Suresh
Sunti bai
Rajen
RekhaBai
Santalat
Yugesh
Natear
Tuliya
Dinesh
Nandlal
P Yadav
Arun
Sarrughan
Manohar
Khirod
Babulu
Shiva
Naraton
Malinder
Sailu

Babu
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Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
OVL CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.5\ A On A/ 300
UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1}> C Bt. 240
OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5NA On Ale 300
OVL CEN Ma 200 18:00 19;\ On Ade 300
OV CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.5 /A/ On Ale 300
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 s /M ; 275
VM GV MA 275 18:00 C & IoWork 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 C JotWor 275
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 C IobrWor 275
vM GV FH 130 18:00 C JolrWog
VM CIV  CO 300 18:00 C Job- g
VM  CIV  FH 130 18:00 C Tok Work
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 ¢ Jobr o
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 C ‘jgkﬁg)k
VM CIV  FH 130 18:00 C jykﬁifk
VM CIV  MA 275 18:00 c TobrWork
BY CIV FH 130 18:00 A On Afe
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Ale
BY CIVv  MH 150 18:00 A On Afe
BY Qv MH 150 18:00 A On Afe
BY Clv  WMH 150 18:00 A On Alc
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
BY CIv  MH 150 18:00 A On Al 130
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
BY CIV  Ma 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 A On Afe 130
BY GV MaA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Afe 275
BY CIV  FH 130 18:00 A On Ade 130
RY CIV  Ma 275 18:00 A On Afe 275
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Ale 275
BY CIV €O 300 18:00 A On A/E 300
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Adc 275
BY CIv  MmH 150 18:00 A On Ale 150
BY CIV  MA 275 18:00 A On Afc 275
GT1 CEN  MA 200 18:00 A On Al 200
GTI  CEN  MA 200 18:00 A On Ale 200
GTI  CEN  MA 200 18:00 A On Afe 200
GTI  CEN  MA 200 18:00 A OnAle  ~ 200
GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 A OnAic 200
GTl CEN  Ma 200 18:00 A Onae N 200
10 s o A On Alc ﬂOO/
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Paymeat Amount

i0-Dec-10  7:30 4861 Narsimha GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 P A On Alc 200
10-Dec-10 810 4828 Nahim NHM CIV CcO 300 18:00 1C JobWork 300
16-Dec-10¢ 8:10 4982 Dasaran S.A civ MA 275 1800 I A /Omrlc/ ’ 275
10-Dec-10 850 4969 Maheshwari NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C /mv@ 130
i0-Dec-10  $:10 4981 S.agjun S.A CIv cO 300 18:00 1 A On A/ 300
10-Dec-10  8:10 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C /6@ 275
10-Dec-10 810 4936 Mohan NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C M{ . 130
j0-Dec-10  $:10 4935 Bauj Ram NHM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C M 275
10-Dec~k0  8:10 4983 Shaker S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc - 275
10-Dec-10 8:10 4843 Tilash NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C W 150
10-Dec-10  8:10 4833 Rukmini NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1C JobXWork 130
10-Dec-10 8:10 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C /:/;w’i( 130
10-Dec-16 8:10 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork 275
10-Dec-t0  8:10 4836 Pramod NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1C 275
10-Dec-10  8:10 4837 Raju NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 I C 275
10-Dec-10  8:10 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM  CIV MA 275 1800 i C JobAVor] 275
10-Dec-10 . 8:10 4842 Kumal NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C Jo rk 150
10-Dec-10 8:10 4934  Asbanta NHM CIV MH 150 18:00 I C Jotf Work 150
10-Dec-10  $:10 4968 Ramesh NHM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C Job Work 275
10-Dec-10  £:10 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 136 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
10-Dec-10 8:10 5008 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
10-Bec-10  8:10 5009 Amrata S.A CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
10-Dec-10 §:10 5010 Laxmi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ae 130
10-Dec-10  8:10 5011 Rani S.A Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ale 130
10-Dec-i0  8:10 5014 Bhagabhai NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C Job-Work 130
10-Dec-10  8:10 3015 Jaya Shree NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 I C A’W'ork 130
10-Dec-10  8:10 5029 Santhosh SA CIv MA 275 18:00 1A n Afc 275
10-Dec-10 810 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 27
10-Dec-16 8:10 5006 Marvala S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe

10-Dee-10 8:10 5032 Santa S.A CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Alc .

[0-Dec-10 8:10 5031 Dhani Ram S.A cv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
10-Dec-10  §:10 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A v MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc 150
10-Dec-10  8:10 5064 Saileden SA CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Ale 150
10-Dec-10  8:10 3065 Virendar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Adc 275
16-Dec-1¢ 8:10 35066 Bahadurlal S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Al 130
10-Dec-10  8:10 5067 Milabai SA CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
10-Dec-i0  8:10 5068 Chhatelal S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10  8:10 5069 Durgabai S.A Cv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
10-Dec-10  8:10 5070 SunitaBai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ade 150
10-Dec-10 8:10 5071 Suresh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afc 275
10-Dec-10 8:10 4984 Dinesh S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10  8:10 4993  Shashikata S.A av FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
10-Dec-10  $:10 4988  Shisil S.A  CIV MH bSOt 1 | A On Ale 150
10Dec-10 8:10 4989 Rajesh SAFTTCN g agptis £ FAAD00 i1 A On Ale 150
R \ _ / pugit \‘»
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Date

in

10-Dec-10 _ 8:10
10-Dec-10  3:10
10-Dec-10  8:10
10-Dec-10 8:10
10-Dec-10 8:10
10-Dec-10 810
10-Dec-10  8:10
10-Dec-16 8:10
10-Dec-E0 8:10
10-Dec-10  8:10
10-Dec-10 8:10
10-Dec-10  8:10
10-Dec-10  8:10
10-Dec-10 820
10-Bec-10  8:20
10-Dec-10 8:20
10-Dec-10  8:20
§0-Dec-10 8:20
10-Dec-10  §:20
10-Dec-10 3:20
10-Dec-10 8:20
10-Dec-10 820
10-Dec-10 8:20
10-Dec-10  8:20
10-Dec-16 8:20
10-Dec-10 ~ 8:30
10-Dec-10 8:30
10-Bec-10  8:30
10-Dec-1¢ 8:30
10-Dec-10  8:30
10-Dec-10 &30
10-Dec-10  §:30
10-Dec-10 830
10-Dec-10 8:30
10-Dec-10  8:30
[0-Dec-10 830
10-Dec-10 830
10-Dec-1¢ 8:30
10-Dec-1¢0 8:30
10-Dec-10  8:30
[0-Dec-10 8:30
10-Dec-10  8:30
10-Dec-10 8:30
10-Dec-1¢ 8:30

iéDeccmbcr 20]0 e e e et e

1D
4986
4985
4992
4987
4994
4995
5000
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
4991
3923
4157
3954
3950
3949
3925
4395
4956
4954
4953
3922
3924
2441
2396
2231
2347
2368
2406
2369
3819

2423

2436
4§91
3824
3856
2824
3519
2211
3826
2372
4905

e

Name
Sudhaker
Kumar
Mini Bhai
Karthik
Sharma
chandra kala
Narender
Balender
Arshan
Gudda
Gunishoor
Shadu
Sri Chand
B Ramanamm
Krishna lal
Shekhar
Hemmo
Kanchan
K Bharati
Mir
Gourak
Eshwari
Titama
N Laxmi
B Devi
Lakshmi k
venkata Ramn
Nagama
Satama
P.Kumar
Veralaxmi
C.Jagarnath
Mithiaiah
Haresh
Padma
maryappa
J Yenkanna
N Ravi kumar
Lalu
Basanta
Laxma mama
D Badramma
Govindo

Yesu
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Cont
S.A
S.A
S.A
SA
S.A
SA
NHM
NHM
NHM
SA
S.A
S.A
S.A
K
Kl
VM
KJ
KJ
Kl
Kl
KJ
KJ
KJ
Kl
KJ
uTT
PK
UTT
uTT
P.K
PK
PK
uTT
UTT
UTT

UTT
PK
UTT
P.K

A

Type Skiti Wage
Clv MA 275
v MA 275
CIV MH 150
v MH 150
CIv FH 130
CIv FI1 130
Clv MA 275
v MA 275
Clv MH 150
cIv MA 275
CIv MA 275
civ MA 275
v MH 150
Cv FH 130
CIV FH 130
Civ MA 275
v FH 130
crv FH 130
CIv FH 130
CIv FH 130
CIv FH 130
Cv FH 130
Cv FH 130
CIv EH 130
CIV FH 130
EWK  FH 140
cy MH 150
EWK  FH 140
EWK  MH 160
CIv co 300
v FH 130
v MA 275
EWK  MH 160
EWK  MH 160
EWK  FH 140
EWK  MH 160
EWK  MH 160
CIv MH 150
EWK  MH 160
CIv FH 130
EWK FH 40
EWK  FH 140
CIV MA 275

LY M

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Atin

Greenwood Estates

ager

Block  Payment Amount

A On Alc 275
A On Afc 275
A On Afe 150
A On Alc 150
A QOn Afc 130
A On Alc 130
C Job Work 275
C /zrk 275
C Xw ork 150
A /c?f/:v/c 275
A On Alc 275
A On Alc 275
A On Alc 150
A On Alc 130
A Cn Alc 130
A On Al 275
A On Afc 130
A On Afc 130
A On Alc 139
A On Alc 130
A On Ale 130
A On Alc 130
A On Afc 130
A On Afc 130
A On Afe 13
C 140
A 1350
C 140
c 160
A 300
A 130
A 275
C 160
C 160
C 140
C 160
c 160
A 150
C 160
A 130
C pt. 140
C On Afc 140
A On Ale 275
A On Alc 275
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
10-Dec-10  8:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1

C Dept. 160
10-Dec-10 840 3914 K Yakashi KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Dec-10  8:40 4955 Damayanthi Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
10-Dec-10  8:40 3912 K Jangnnath KJ CIvV co 300 §8:00 1 C On Ale 300
10-Dec-10 8:40 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
10-Dec-i0 840 3948 Arjun k) CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
10-Dec-10 8:40 3963 Krushna KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
10-Dee-10 8:40 4043 Prem KI CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
10-Dec-10 8:40 4282 B Satish Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
10-Dec-10  8:40 4396 B Suresh KJ Civ MH 150 18:00 [ On Afc 150
10-Dec-i0 840 4400 A Krishna KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Dec-10  8:40 4401 Saraswati Ki CIv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ale 130
10-Dec-10 8:40 4402 N Krushna KJ CIV HM 300 [8:00 1 C Gn Alc 300
10-Dec-10  8:50 3056 Vasudev PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10 8:30 2790 T Gopal P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afc 150
10-Dec-10  8:50 3514 "Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
10-Dec-10  §:50 4896 Arjun PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
10-Bec-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10  &:30 2631 Govindu P.K CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275,
10-Dec-10 8:50 2403 Vanandi P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
10-Dec-10 8:50 3866 K Jasuda P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
10-Dec-10  8:50 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Alc - 150
10-Dec-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
10-Dec-10 8:50 3664 B Arjun P.K CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 27
10-Dec-10  8:30 3853 N Giri babu PK C1v MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 75
10-Dec-t0 900 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 7140
10-Dec-10  9:00 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 275 18:00 I A Mork 275
10-Dec-10  9:00 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 275 1800 1A Jo) rk 215
10-Dec-10  9:00 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Afe 275
10-Dec-10 9:00 4928 Sunitha BDV  CIV FH 130 18:00 I A Job Wor 130
10-Dec-10  9:00 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A obWork 130
[0-Dec-10 9:00 2077 Raju UTT  EWwWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job-Work 160
10-Dec-10 9:00 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-16 9:00 4899 Subhash PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
10-Dec-10 9:00 3647 Purnachandra P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I A On Afe 275
10-Dec-10  9:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK  MH- 160 18:00 1 C W 160
10-Dec-10 9:00 2390 Anakith PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10 9:00 3817 ] Laxmi UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /o‘b'w rk 140
[0-Dec-10  9:00 3820 D Mangamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /id(wzrk 140
10-Dec-1¢ 9:00 4894 Narayana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Afe 150
10-Dec-10 900 3913 Ganesh KJ C1v MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
F)-Dee-10 9:00 3951 Sampurana KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
10-Dec-10 9:00 3865 K Savitri PK Civ FH 136 18:00 1 A OnAlc 130
10-Dec-10 9:00 4449 Mangaiah UTT  EWK C 160
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

10-Dec-10 9:00 3915 X Vijay kumar X) crv MA 275 18:00 P A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10 9:00 3916 Prasad KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
[0-Dec-10  9:00 3918 P Kumar KJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
10-Dec-10  9:00 3815 B Kamali UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /.Vlfwﬂrk 149
10-Bec-10  9:00 4565 Laxmi utT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /&!(W(‘;rk 140
10-Dec-1¢ 9:0¢ 2397 Kamalama P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Al 130
10-Dec-10 9:00 4454 Lingamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C lob Wor 140
10-Dec-10 9:00 4433 Sainamma UTT EWK FH [46 18:00 1 C JopWork 140
10-Dec-10 9:00 4451 Guikolud Man UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C JobWork 140
10-Dee-10  9:00 2402 Padma P.K CIv FH 130 12:00 1 A 130
10-Dec-10 9:00 2405 Laxrﬁinarayan PK CIvV MA 275 1§:00 I A 275
10-Dec-10 9:00 2407 P.santosh PK v MA 275 1800 1 A 275
10-Dec-t0 9:00 3522 Kasab UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
10-Dec-10  9:00 2434 RBadhiri UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C 140
10-Dec-10 9:60 3921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A 130
10-Dec-10  9:00 4572  Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
10-Dec-10 900 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C 140
10-Dec-1¢ 9:00 3037  Sri Ramu OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
10-Dec-10 900 4186 madi reddy UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
[0-Dec-10  9:00 2781 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 I A 275
10-Dec-10  9:00 4187 laxmi devi utTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
10-Dec-10  9:00 3058 Vishwanath PX CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A 275
10-Dec-1¢0 %:00 4231 Hari UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
10-Dec-10  9:00 2813 Saraswati P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1A 130
10-Dec-i0  9:00 2428 Hichaya UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
10-Dec-10  9:10 2399 Mohini PK Civ FH 130 18:00 I A 13
10-Dec-10  9:10 3867 K Apanna PK CIvV MH 150 1800 I A 150
10-Dec-10 9:10 2401 Nagaraju PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 I A 275
10-Dec-1¢  9:10 3864 K Jyothi PK CIV FH 130 18:00 I A 130
10-Dec-10  9:10 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A 150
10-Dec-E0  9:10 2420 murali UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
§0-Dec-10 9:10 2421 neerana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C 160
10-Dec-10  9:10 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 T A 130
10-Dec-10 9:10 2797  [fayaram PK CIvV MH 150 [8:00 1 A 150
10-Dec-10 9:10 2641 raghave PK Civ MH 150 18:00 I A iS50
10-Dec-10 %10 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C 140
[0-Dec-10 9:10 2071 Sahnkerappe UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
10-Dec-10 9:20 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
10-Dec-10  9:20 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 P A 200
10-Dec-10  9:20 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
10-Dec-10  9:20 4383 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN co 300 18:00 I A 300
10-Dec-10 920 459F Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 A 200
10-Dec-F0 . 920 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A 200
10-Dec-10 9:20 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A 200
—
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
10-Dec-190 9:20 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1

A On Afc 200
10-Dec-10 9:20 5090 V. Swami YAD PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
10-Dec-1¢0 9:20 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
10-Dec-10 9:20 4600 Balaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I A On Ale 200
10-Dec-10  9:20 5091 K. Venkat YAD PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
10-Dec-10 9:20 3193  Sushila Bai OVL  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
10-Dec-10  9:30 3405 Santosh BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
10-Dec-10  9:30 4082 P Apparao SCM  EWK MA 275 18:00 1C /K’V/prk 275
10-Dec-1¢ 9:30 4123 Jagan SCM GV MH 150 18:00 1 C /bh{k’ork 150
10-Dec-10 930 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc ' 225
10-Dec-10 9:30 4083 Narayan SCM C1v MA 275 18:00 1 C /thfWork 275
10-Dec-10  9:30 4069 prakash SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1C Job-Work 275
10-Dee-10 9:30 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 I C Jop-Work 300
10-Dec-10  9:30 4206 Hussanappa  BHM  PAI MH 150 18:00 1C On Afc 150
10-Dec-1¢0 9:30 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Jb’ﬁqu 275
10-Dec-10 930 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C Mﬂ c 275
10-Dec-10 930 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C JobrWork 175
10-Dec-t0 930 4649 Mangal Chan  PPL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C JobWork 300
§0-Dec-10 9:30 4803 Bikram BHM  PAI MH £50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
10-Dec-10 9:30 4122 Bagg raji SCM IV MA 275 18:00 I C Jo oék 275
10-Bee-10 930 4068 Srinivascrac  SCM  CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C Tob Work 275
t0-Dec-10 940 5053 Dipu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A /4:/: 250
10-Dec-10  9:40 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Afe 250
10-Dec-10 %40 4722 Bijay Biswat  VJK PLU MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
10-Dec-10 9:40 4682 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CO 300 13:00 1 A On Alc 300
19-Dec-10 940 5056 Gudu VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 25
10-Dec-10  9:40 5054 Bino ViK PLU MA 250 18:00 I A On Alc 250
10-Bec-10 9:40 3034 Akash PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
10-Dec-10  9:40 5075 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 230
10-Dec-1¢ 9:40 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Alc 250
10-Dec-10 9:40 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU - MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
10-Dec-10  9:40 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
10-Dec-i0 940 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 1 A On Afc 250
10-Dec-10  9:50 4253 ) Hussain SHV  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 25
10-Dec-10  9:50 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 i C On Alc 250
10-Bec-10 9:50 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
10-Dee-10 9:50 4528 Madhu MAD  ELE CcO 300 §8:00 I C On Alc 300
10-Dec-16 9:30 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I A On Ale 250
10-Dec-10  9:50 4255 Vivek SHV  Pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
10-Dec-0  9:50 4160 Kelu KJI CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/ 150
10-Dec-10 9:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 A pt. 250
10-Dec-10 9:50 4399 Ganesh Ki CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
10-Dec-10  9:50 4172 Naresh SKM PLU MH 150 18:.00 I A On Afc 150
10-Bec-10  10:00 5113 Nagaraju DDL  ELE MH - emeed b0 800, 1 A On Alc 160
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skii Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

10-Dec-10 10:00 511F M.Sravan DDL ELE MA 250 18:.00 /' On}y_c 230
10-Dec-10  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 A\%/ /M{Work 250
10-Dec-t0  10:00 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 / . bWork 2350
§0-Dec-10 '10:00 5063  G.Srinivas SRE ELE co 300 13:00 / . On Ale 300
10-Dec-10  10:00 3073 Vishweshwar SRI ELE MA 250 18:00 // On Alc 250
10-Dec-10 10:00 5062 Giri DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 //t:/ On Afe 160
10-Dec-10  10:00 5061 Babu DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ale 250
10-Dec-10 10:00 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 / M 350
10-Dec-t0  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /l}é/ /Job“)(ork 250
10-Dec-10  10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 A/C /J;lfﬁ'_ork 250
10-Dec-10  10:00 4694  Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 //c /?m\ 350
10-Dec-10 -10:10 4541  Shafik SFK PAl co 300 18:00 //C n Alc 300
10-Dec-10  10:10 5112 E.Ravikumar DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 )/A On Ale 160
10-Dec-10  10:10 5114 Sandeep DDL  ELE MH 160 18:00 /14 On Alc 160
10-Dec-10  10:10 4639  Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ale 250
10-Dec-10 10:10 5110 U.Raghuvaran DDL  ELE MA 250 18:.00 % On Ale 250 .
10-Dec-t0  10:10 5124 P.Madhu SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 K On Alc 150
t0-Dec-i0  10:10 5123 Mahesh SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Alc 150
10-Dec-10 10:10 4602 Deva SFK PAL MA 225 18:00 l/( On Ale 225
10-Dec-10 .10:10 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /% On Alc 250
10-Dec-10  10:10 4793  Suraj SFK PAI MA 225 1%:00 Z/C On Afc 225
10-Dec-10 10:10 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 /% On Afc 2
10-Dec-10  10:10 5109 B.Venkat DDL  ELE MA 250 18:00 /}4 On Alc 250
10-Dec-10  10:20 4630 Anjaiah LS PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Al - 250
10-Dec-10  10:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 /?/A On Afe 150 /
10-Dec-10  10:20 4631 Prakash IS PLU MH 150 18:00 /l/C On Ale 150
10-Dec-10  10:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL. MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 250
10-Dec-10  10:20 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 A,l/A On Alc 250
10-Dec-10  10:20 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 250 18:00 )/A On Alc 250
10-Dec-10  10:20 5103 A Raghu KDS  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
10-Bec-10 10220 3104 MD.Qayuwm  KDS PLU MA 250 18:00 }K On Alc 250
10-Dec-10 10:30 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE Cco 300 18:00 % On Afc 300
10-Dec-10 1(:30 3996 N Nagraj VAR ELE MH 160 18:00 y( On Ale 160
10-Dec-10  10:30 2699 Nagaraju YAR ELE MA 250 18:00 I/C/ On Alc 250
10-Dec-10 10:30 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 )/6 On Afe 250
10-Dec-10  10:30 3039 Dine Dayal DDL ELE Co 300 18:00 % On Alc 300
10-Dec-t0  10:30 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 I/C On Alc 256
10-Dec-10 11:40 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /9’5 C On Alc 168.75
10-Dec-10  11:40 4003 SK Mustafa  SKM  PLU Co 300 18:00 /O(ﬁA On Alc 225
10-Dec-10  11:40 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 yé/\A 187.5
10-Dec-10  11:40 4404 D Rambabau VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 0.75C 168.75
10-Dec-10  11:40 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 1%:00 y@/c 168.75
10-Dec-10 11:40 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 5. C 168.75
10-Dec-1¢  11:40 4409 N Shiva VLR PAI M. 225 18:00 O/KC 168.75
1 s S
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Attn - Block Payment Amount

10-Dec-10  11:40 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAIl MA 225 18:00 /0{5 C On Ae 168.75
10-Dec-10 11:40 4636 Bhasker VLR PAI MaA 225 18:00 ° 73 Work- F68.75
10-Dec-10  11:40 4637 Upender VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 75 C " lopAWark 168.75
10-Dec-10  11:40 4999  Jangir VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /0./75/C/ On Alc 168.75
10-Dee-10 11:40 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAl Co 300 18:00 0.15°C On Alc 225
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 15-Dec-10 -To Date: 15/12

~end

Date “In D Name Cont ’i.‘ype Skill Wagé Out Atta Block Payment Amount
15-Dec-10 6:00 4585 Ramesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13 A On Ale -~ 300
15-Dec-1¢  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 l.; C Dept: 240
15-Dec-10  6:00 4292 R Venkatesh OQVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 L3\ A On Alc 300
15-Dec-10 6:00 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 !;) A On Alc 300
15-Dec-E)  6:00 4414 M Raju OVL. CEN MA 200 18:00 I.SDA On Alc 300
§5-Dec-10 6:00 4417 Prakash OVl. CEN MH 156 18:00 1.5 /A On Alc To2s
15-Dec-10  6:00 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 I.i)A On Ade 300
15-Dec-10 - 6:00 4421 Rajaram OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 . LY A On Ale 225
15-Dec-10 6:00 4423  Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 8:00 l.i)A On Aje 225
15-Dec-10  6:00 4584 Maltesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 157A On Afc 300
15-Dec-10 6:00 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 lDA On Afe 300
15-Dec-10  6:00 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 13/ A On Ale 300
15-Dec-10 6:00 43590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:.00 I.DA On Ale 300
15-De¢-10 6:00 4594  Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:09 1.5/A On Ale 300 ,
13-Dec-10 6:00 4998 Sundar OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3NA On Alc 300
E3-Dec-10 6:00 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN Cco 300 18:00 1.5/A On Ale 459
13-Dec-10  7:00 3267 Rajen BY crv MaA 275 18:00 A On Alc 278
15-Dec-10  7:00 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 bA On Alc 150
15-Dec-10  7:00 3477 Tuliya BY CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
15-Dec-10  7:00 3543 Manjn BY CcIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Afc 130
15-Dec-10 7:00 4812 RekhaBai BY CIv FH 130 18:00 "1 A On Afe 130
15-Dec-10 7:00 3315 Dinesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1A On Afe 275
13-Dec-10 7:00 3238 Nandlal BY CIV MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
15-Dec-10  7:00 3256 P Yadav BY CIvV Co 300 18:.00 A On Adg 300
15-Dec-t0  7:00 3474 Santalal BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1A On Adc 275
15-Dec-t0  7:00 3355 WNahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
[5-Dec-10  7:00 3798 Sunti bai BY Clv FH E30 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
i5-Dec-10  7:10 5008 Janla Bai S.A CIv FH 130 ‘\18:00 NN 1 A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10  7:10 4982 Dasaran SA Civ MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
15-Dec-10  7:10 3010 Laxmi SA Civ FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
15-Dee-10 7:10 301! Rani SA Clv FH 130 18:00 i A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10 7:10 3005 Shadu S.A Clv MA 275 1800 1 A On Alc 275
15-De¢-10 7:10 4981 S.arjun S.A CIv CO 300 E8:00 1 A On Alc . 300
15-Dec-10 7:10 5004 Gunishoor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
15-Dec-10 7:10 4990 Devan S.A v MH 150 18:00 A On Afe 150
15-Dec-10 7:10 5066 Bahadurlal SA Civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Afe 150
15-Dec-10 7:10 5070 SunitaBai S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 A On Ale 150
15-Dec-10  7:10 4995 chandrakala S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc - 130
15-Dec-t0 710 5067 Milabai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
E5-Dec-10  7:20 5002 Arshan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A /lab’Work - 150
E5-Dec-10 7:20 4836 Pramod NHM  Civ MA 275 18:.00 I A /krﬁwork 275
15-Dec-10 7:20 4837 Raju NH M CIY MA 275 18:00 I A /.Iab’Work 275
15-Dec-10 7:20 3014 Bhagabhai NHM  Civ FH 130 13:00 A

/krﬁvork 130
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Date In B Name Cont Type. Skill Wagé Qut Attn Block Pa nt  Amount
13-Dec-10  7:20 4969 Maheshwari NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 /{’mrk 130

[5-Dec-10  7:20 4968 Ramesh NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 0b Work 273
15-Dec-10 7:20 4934 Ashanta NHM  CIV MH 156 18:00 1 b Work :150
15-Dec-10 7:20 4951 Swarika NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Gb Wtk 275
15-Dec-10 7:20 4835 Mahomad Sho NHM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I b rk. 275
15-Dec-10  7:20 4828 Nahim NHM CIvV CcO 300 18:00 i ob Work 300
15-Dec-10 7:20 4833 Rukmini NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 i ob k 130
13-Dec-10  7:20 4843 Tilash NHM Qv MH 150 18:00 i %k 150
15-Dee-10 7:30 4989 Rajesh S.A CIvV MH 150 18:00 i COn Afc 1590
15-Dec-10 - 7:30 5001 Balender NHM CIV MA 275 1800 1 Mk - 275
15-Dec-1¢  7:30 5000 WNarender NHM CIV MA 275 18:00 1 M 275
15-Dec-1¢ 7:30 4993 Shashikala S.A CIvV FH 130 £8:00 1 +On Alc 130
I5-Dec-10  7:30 4988 Shisil S.A CIvV MH 150 18:00 - ] On Alc 150
15-Dec-10 7:30 4983  Shaker S.A CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 Cn Alc 275
15-Dec-10  7:30 5007 Guddi S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 1 On Alc _ 130
15-Dec-10 7:30 5015 Jaya Shree NHM  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Job 130
15-Dec-10 730 5029 Santhosh S.A CiV MA 275 18:00 1 n Alc 275
15-Dec-10 7:30 303t Dhani Ram S.A Civ MH 150 18:00 1 On Afc 150
15-Dec-16 7:30 4936 Mohan NHM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 M E50
15-Dec-10  7:30 4986 Sudhaker SA v MA 275 18:00 1 On Afg~ 275
15-Dee-10 7:30 4935 Bauj Ram NHM Civ. MA 275 18:00 ] /Ld;k 275
15-Dec-10 7:30 3065 Virendar SA civ MA 275 18.00 1 On Afe 1275

15-Dec-10  7:30 5069 Durgabai S.A Qv MH 150 18:00 I

On Ale 150
15-Dec-10  7:30 5071 Suresh S.A Clv MA 275 18:00 i

OO0 PP P rrrr > 00008 0FF00>8>000Pp > P>

- On Afg

15-Dec-10  7:30 4838 Mahomad Alla NHM ~ CIv MA 275 18:006 1 /Jom

13-Dec-10  7:30 4834 Motin Bai NHM CIV FH 130 18:00 1 J c

15-Dec-10  7:30 5033 Dewki Bhai S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 n

15-Dec-10 7:40 4984 Dinesh SA CIvV MA 275 18:00 l On Alc 275
15-Dec-10  7:40 4987 Karthik S.A CIv MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
15-Dec-t0  7:40 5032 Santa S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 | On Ale 150
15-Dec-10  7:40 4992 Mini Bhai S.A Clv MH 150 18:00 1 On Alc 150
15-Dec-[0 7:40 4994 Sharma S.A Crv FH 130 18:00 1 On Alc 130
15-Dec-t0  7:40 5006 Marvala S.A CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 On A/c 150
15-Dec-i0  7:40 4985 Kumar S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 On Ale 275
15-Dec-10  7:40 5030 Kishor S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 1 On.Alc 275
15-Dec-10 7:40 5068 Chhatelal S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 | On Alc 275
153-Dec-t0  7:50 5064 Saileden S.A CIv MH 156 18:00 | On A/e 150
15-Dec-10  7:50 4991 Sri Chand S.A Clv MEH 15¢ 18:00 1 On Alc 150
15-Dec-10  7:50 5003 Gudda S.A CIv MA 275 18:00 | On Alc 275
15-Dec-t0  7:50 5009 Amrata S.A CIv FH 130 18:00 - 1 130
153-Dec-10  8:00 4395 Mini KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 | 130
15-Dec-10  $:00 4401 Saraswati KJ CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 130
15-Dec-10  8:00 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 (150
15-Dec-t0 8:00 3912 K Jangnmath  KJ CIv co 300 18:00 1 C 300
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Date in 1)) Name Cont  Type SkiE  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Dec-10 B:00 4954 Eshwari K CIv- FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
15-Dec-10 8:00 4955 Damayanthi KJ  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe /130
15-Dec-1¢ ~ 8:00 4956 Gourak KI v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Dec-10 8:00 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C Job, 6rk 130
15-Dec-10  8:00 3923 B Ramanamm KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ale 130
15-Dec-10  8:00 3925 K Bharati KJI Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Ale ‘130
15-Dec-t0  8:00 4157 Krishna lal K1l CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Dec-10  8:00 4953 Titama KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
15-Dec-10  8:10 2781 Prakash P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 1275
13-Dec-10 810 2395 Manjula PK CIv FH F30 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10  £10 2811 P Laxmi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 I A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10 8:10 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 P A On Ale 150
15-Dec-10 8:10 2397 Kamalama P.K civ FH 130 18:00 I A On Afc 130
15-Dec-10  8:10 2402 Padma PK crv FH 130 18:00 A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10  8:10 4894 Narayana P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Afc 150
15-Dec-10 8:10 4905 Yesu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
13-Dec-10 8:10 4899 Subhash PK Cly MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
15-Dec-10  8:10 3513 Somesar PK Cv MA 275 18:00 I A On A/c 275
15-Dec-10  8:10 3867 K Apanna PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1A On Alc 150
15-Dec-10  8:10 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A On A/ 130
15-Dec-10 820 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1o M £k 160
15-Dee-10  8:20 2441 Lakshmik UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /6(“’2 3 140
[5-Dec-10 820 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C

15-Dec-10 8:20 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 t8:00 1 C

15-Dec-1¢  8:20 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C

15-Dec-10 8:20 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C

15-Dec-i0  8:20 3953 Narayana VM CIv MA 275 §8:00 1 C

15-Dec-10  8:20 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

I5-Dec-1¢0 8:20 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C

15-Dec-10 8:20 2436 Padma utrT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
15-Dec-10  -8:20 3678 B Ramu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1c /Joh’Work 160
15-Dec-10 8:20 2106 Kuramiah UTT EwWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ))eﬁ 160
15-Dec-10 8:20 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C f’/\kb’@()tk 130
15-Dec-10 8:2G 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C /J«a{ ork 160
I5-Dec-10 8:20 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C ))ep)t( 130
15-Dec-1¢ 8:20 4449 Mangaiah uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C D/{{ 160 -
135-Dec-10 8:20 2604 Sirisha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /Mmm 140
15-Dec-10 8:20 3934 Shekhar Vi CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /LD/Work 275
15-Dec-10¢ 8:20 4563  Joti UTF EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Job-Work 140
15-Dec-1¢ B:20 4001 Semeena VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C )cp/t _ 130
15-Dec-10 8:20 3652 ¥V Murali VM v CcO 300 18:00 1 C ° JobhWork 300
15-Dec-10 8:20 4747 Vamshi VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ‘//erk 275
15-Dec-10 8:20 4745 Govinda VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C JobWork™ 275
E5-Dec-10 8:20 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 14 1 C (275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Dec-10 8:20 2212 Venkatiah UTT WK MH 160 "18:00 1 C /{' rk 160
15-Dec-10  8:20 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C “Aob W. 275
15-Dec-10 820 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Work 275
i3-Dec-10  8:20 5059 Kishore SRI ELE MA, 250 18:00 1 A On Ale ,250
15-Dec-10 830 3514  Achutya PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 275
15-Dec-10  8:30 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A M 275
15-Dec-10 8:30 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ale 275
15-Dec-10  8:30 2390 Anakith PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 I A On Afe 275
15-Dec-10  8:30 239% Mohini PK Clv FH 130 18:00 . 1 A On Alc 130
15-Dec-0  8:30 2401 Nagaraju PX CIv MA 275 18:00 ’ 1 A Onr Alc 275
15-Dec-10 8:30 2403 Vanandi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
153-Dec-10  8:30 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 275 18:00 1A J ork 275
15-Dec-10 830 3868 K Gopinath PK CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Afc 150
15-Dec-1¢  8:30 4928 Sunitha BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ‘/J:!f(ork 130
15-Dec-10 830 4926 Kamala BDV CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A /J;Work 130
15-Dec-10 8:30 4924 sitamma BDV Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A /J)h’(ork 130
15-Dec-10  8:30 4913  Viswanath BDV CIV MA 275 18:.00 I A JopNork 275
15-Dec-t0  8:30 4898 Shimadri P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ade “150
E5-Dec-10 - 8:30 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10  8:30 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Alc 275
15-Dec-10  8:40 4396 B Suresh KJ cv MH 150 18:00 P A On Ale 150
15-Dec-10 8:40 5149 SurendraKum AJB  TIL MA 300 18:00 1¢C )

15-Dec-10 8:40 4282 B Satish KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A

15-Dec-10 8:40 5148 Lekram AlB TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C

15-Dec-10 8:40 5147 Ashok YO  WAT MH 0 18:00 1A

15-Dec-10 8:40 3948  Arjun KJ v MH 150 18:00 I A

15-Dec-10 340 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A

15-Dec-t0  8:40 4400 A Krishna KI Clv MH 150 18:00 1 A

[5-Dec-10 840 5144 AnandJyoti B IYO WAT coO 0 18:00 1 A

15-Dec-10  §:40 3949 Kanchan Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 A

15-Dec-10  8:40 3914 K Yakashi Kl Clv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale (275
153-Dec-10  8:40 5150 Jayan kumar AJB TIL MH 175 1800 i C On Alc 175
13-Dec-10  8:40 5146 Suman YO WAT  MA 0 18:00 1 A it/ByV 0
15-Dec-10  8:40 5145 Kamaraj YO WAT MA 0 £8:00 1 A H/ByV 0
15-Dec-1¢0 8:40 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Afe 300
15-Dec-10 8:50 4156 G Srino KJ Chv MA 275 18:00 I A On Ale 1275
15-Dec-10  8:50 4043 Prem KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ale 150
13-Dec-t0  8:50 3921 K Savitri KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1A On Alc 130
15-Dec-10 8:50 3916 Prasad K} CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Al 275
I5-Dec-10  8:50 3920 Krishna KJ civ MH 150 18:00 1 A On Alc 150
i5-Dec-10  8:50 3913 Ganesh KJ Crv MA 275 18:00 I A On Alc 275
15-Dec-10  8:50 3951 Sampurana KJ cv FH 130 18:00 I A On Ale - 130
15-Dec-10 8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar K) v MA 275 18:00 A On Alc 275
15-Dec-10  8:50 396ﬁ Banshi Kl Civ MA 275 1866 Forundl Onale {275
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Date
13-Dec-£0
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Bec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
E5-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
13-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-E0
1 5-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-tQ
F5-Dec-10
[5-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
I5-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
13-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
13-Dec-10
E5-Dec-§0
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10

21 December, 2010

In
9:00
9:00

S 9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
.00

- 9:00

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

. 9:00

9:00
900
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
&:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:10
9:10
2:10
9:10
9:20
9:20
9:20
0:20
9:30

ib
3819
3064
4122
3856
2423
2631
3055
2797
2790
2641
2528
3056
2439
3058
5034
2405
2372
2369
2368
2211
4896
4350
4179
4180
4190
4198
4198
4255
4177
3521
4453
4454
4565
4572
3089
4602
4547
4069
4083
4531
4532
4529
45390
5075

Name
Mithiaiah
B Arjun
Bagg raji
N Ravi kumar
Haresh
Govindu
B.MNaresh Kum
Jayaram
T Gopal
raghave
P.Praveen
Vasudev
Shanti
Vishwanath
Akash
Laxminarayan
Govindo
C.Jagarnath
P.Kumar
Laxma mama
Arjun
Hariom
giri babu
Jhanger
shivani
sunil
sunil
Vivek
anil kumar
Ramana
Sainamma
Lingamma
Laxmi
Srittu
P. Ranjit Kum
Deva
Sanjeev
prakash
Narayan
Sai
Ramakrishna
Srinu
Balakrishna

Pradeep

Cont
UtT
PK .
SCM
P.K
UTT
PK
PK
P.X
PK
P.K
PPN
P.K
UTT
P.K
PPN
P.K
P.K
PK
PK
uTT
P.K
SHV
PPN
PPN
utT
BHM
BHM
SHV
BHM
uTtT
uUTT
UTT
UTF
UTT
PPN
SFK
BPO
SCM
SCM
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
VIK

Type

EWK
CIv
Crv
CIv
EWK
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
WEL
Cv
EWK
CIv
WEL
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
EWK
CIv
PAI
WEL
WEL
EWI
PAI
PAL
PA}
PAl
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
WEL
PAI
ELE
Civ
Civ
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PLU

Skill,

MH
MaA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
co

MA
FH

MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO

FH

MH
MH
MA
MA
FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH

FH

FH

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
Ma
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

275
150
160
275
275
150
150
150
300
275
140
275
150
275
275
275
300
140
150
150
250
250
140
225

Wage Qut- | Attn Block  Payment—
160 18:00 I /mw/m:L
275 18:00 1

C

A On Alc
18:00 I C Jpt Work
18:00 1 A On Afc
18:00 1 C Job Wotk
18:00 I A n Afc
18:00 1A OnAk
18:00 1 A On A!ﬁ
18:00 1 A On Afc
18:00 A On Alc
18:00 1 A On Alc
[8:00 1 A On Afc
18:00 I C JobWork
18:00 I A On Alc
18:00 1 A On Alc
18:00 1 A On Alc
18:00 1l A On Afc
18:00 I A On Alc
18:00 P A On Alc
18:00 1C Job-Work
£8:00 1 A Cn Alc
18:00 1 C On Afc
18:00 I A
18:00 I A
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 b C
18:00 P C
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 I C
18:00 1 A
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 1 C
18:00 I C
18:00 P A
18:00 1A
18:00 i A
18:60 1 A

el

18:Q

ar

THe

Amonnt
160
275
275
150
160
275
275
150
150
150
300
275
140
275
150
1275
(275
1275
300
140
150
150

ap




Date
15-Dec-i0
15-Dec-19
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-£0
P5-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
3-Dec-10
15-Dec-16
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
t5-Dec-10
15-Dec-19
15-Dec-10
15-Bec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
E3-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-1¢
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
I 5-Dec-10
15-Dec-19
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
13-Dec-10

21 December, 2010

In
9:30
9:30

- 930

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:50
9:30
9:50
9:50
9:30
9:50
950
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
£0:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:206
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30
10:30

D
4691
4690
4689
4722
5054
4723
4631
4630
4961
5103
5104
4154
5073
5090
5091
3926
3927
5089
5113
5109
5112
5061
5110
4601
5062
5011
5134
4639
5133
5135
5136
5132
2699
4411
2497
2500
4700
4699
4999
4403
4702
4408
4407
4404

Name
Pradeep
Santosh
Bijay Kumar
Bijay Biswat
Bino
Rajesh Biswal
Prakash
Anjaiah
Khoods
ARaghu
MD.Qayuum
Bal krishna
Vishweshwar
V.D Swami
K.Venkat
D Vijay
Sanjay
U.Ravi Kvmar
Nagaraju
B.Venkat
E.Ravi kumar
Babu
U.Raghuvaran
Mujaid
Girt
M.Sravan
M.Anit Kumar
Sailu
S.Naresh
B.Srikanth
B.Madhukar
S.K Pasha
Nagaraju
R Raghu
P.Varesh
Satya Narayan
Swami Velo
Venkata
Jangir
V Lakshman r
Muzibam
T Laddu
K Arbind
D Rambabau

Cont
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
VIK
1.5
LS
KDS
KDS
KDS
Kl
SRI
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
YAD
DOL
DDL
DDL
DDL
DDL
SFK
DDL
DDL
SKiM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
SKM
VAR
VLR
VAR
VAR
VLS
VLS
VLR
VLR
VLS
VLR
VLR
VLR

Type
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
Clv
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAl
ELE
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
Pal
ELE
ELE
TIL
TIL
PAI
PAL
TIL
PAl
PAI
PAI

Skiil
MA
MA
CO
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
CO
MH
MaA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MH
MA
o
MH
MA
MA
MA

Wage
250
250
300
150
250
250
150
250
300
£50
250
150
250
150
250
250
250
150
160
250
160
250
250
225
160
250
150
250
150
150
150
150
250
225
300
250
350
250
225
300
250
225
225
225

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

o

e vEan

ilz
[P

A et

Attn

fos

Block

OO0 O00000F P00 >R 0R>EEERF>EE0FP>002F> P

e

A gy

Payment Amount

On Alc 230
On Alc 250
On Alc . 300
On Alc ,5: 150
On Afe 250
On Ale 250
On Afc 150
On Ade 250
On Alc 300
On Alc 150
On Alc 250
On Ale 150

.On Afe 250

- On Ade 150
Cn Alc 250
On Ale 250
On Alc 250
On Alc 150
On Alc 160
On Alc 250
On Alc 160
On Afe 250
Cn Alc

On Al
On Afe
On Al
On A/c

Sig

e retereigan,,

e i o )




Date
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dee-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-10
15-Dec-t0
[5-Dec-10
F5-Dec-10

21 'D'écémbc-:r.,.ii)- l-(-) .

In
11:00
1E:00
100
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
1100

iD
5128
5127
4096
4097
5137
5129
5130
5027
5023
5138

Name
B.Srinivas
Balaiah
Giri raj
Ajit
Kishan
D.Kiran kumar
B.Papulal
Ram Autar
surani

Bullaiah

Cont

B.S

BP
LSK
LSK
BP
B.S
B.S
LSK
LSK
BP

Type
DRI
TIL
TIiL
TiL
TIL
DRI
DRi
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA

Wage Ouf  Attn Block Paymen/t/?\'mbunt

o
01800 e JgbhWo -0
0 18:00 /;;;af’t: C;j;i%?;?; 0
300 18:00 /oa( C "On Alc
300 18:00 '/Q.’?S/C On Alc
0 18:00 0.757C
0 18:00 ,/g;ﬁ§’1f-
0 18:00 /}>?§/E;
175 18:00 025 C
300 18:00 ,/5L?S/15 §
0 18:00 (/g;s/f; fﬁykfﬁ;:: 0

e
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GWE - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: - 10/12/“1__0 To: 15/12/10
_Contractor Name  MD. Ishaq (Plumber) . )
Payment Type On Alc / \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 2650\/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = MD. Ishag (Plumber) (13 detail records)  Sum 2650 )
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)

Payment Type .i- B 3O .

Sunumary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 250

Payment Type On A/c../

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 1800 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) ($ detail records) Sum 2050
Contractor Name  Anand Jyoti Babu (Tiles) .~ N

Payment Type On A/c /

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (6 detail records) Sum 1356.25 \/

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu { Tiles) (6 detail record  Sum 1356.25
Contractor Name —__ Anand Jyoti Baby (Water proofing) |
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor ‘3/ Y 9 .60

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (8 detail records) Sum 0

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu (Water proofing) (8 det  Sum 0

Contractor Name .B Hanumanth (Painter) ] .
Payment Type OnAle

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (21 detail records) Sum 4125 \/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= B Hanumanth (Painter) (21 detail records  Sum 4125

Contractor Name B Yadav (Civil)

Payment Type J1L0
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum L{' SD

Payment Type OnAlc

Sunmary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (91 detail records) Sum 19750 \/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= B. Yadav (Civil) (93 detail records) Sum 20173

Coniractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electricion)
Payment Type ,(

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum X

Payment Type Job Work "

Sumnrary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum - \, S

16 December, 2010 Page 1 of 6
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Payment Type On A/c /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (4 detail records) Sum 910 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (7 detail records  Sum 1660
Contractor Name B.Srinivas
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Srinivas (12 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name  Bharath patel B
Payment Type Wil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (13 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bharath patel {13 detail records) Sum ¢]
Contractor Name ___Bhikshapathy (Centering) N _
Payment Type On A/e /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On AJc (50 detail records) Sum 12850 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (50 detail recor  Sum 12850
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber) S
Payment Type On Alc .~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On AJc (46 detail records) Sum [ 1300‘/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (46 detail records  Sum 113060
Contractor Name ___ Brundavan (Civi) i
Payment Type Job Work / 500
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (28 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (28 detail records) Sum 5670
Contractor Name  D.Yadagiri (Plumber)
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (15 detail records) Sum 3150 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (15 detail records)  Sum 3150
Contractor Name _ _ Deen Dayal (Electrical) R
Payment Type OnAlc_~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (45 detail records) Sum G970 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (45 detail records  Sum 9970
Contractor Name G Thirupathi (Centering) e
Payment Type OnAlc _~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (15 detail recosds) Sum 3000 /
Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi {Centering) (15 detail recor

16 December,. 2010

-
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Contractor Name

. G.Srinivas rao (Elecirical)

Payment Type : .:Jofb m
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 5

Payment Type - OnAJe

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Afc (12 detail records) Sum 3150 "

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (13 detail recor Sum 3310
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work " €9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum L‘:’

Payment Type On Alc /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (158 detail records) Sum 29003 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name® = K Jaganath (Civil) (160 detail records) Sum 29435
Contractor Name  Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tilework)
Payment Type OnAle -~

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 806.25 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work) (4 de  Sum 8006.25

Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical) .
Payment Type On Alc .~

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 4700 \./

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (18 detail records) Sum 4700

Contractor Name  Mannem (EWK) -

Payment Type Job Work <0 0

Summary for "Payment Type’ = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (2 detail records) Sum 1280
Contractor Name ______ Mohd. Nahim (Civil) S

Payment Type Job Work " ~

Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (111 detail records) Sum 2'?/‘5 0

Payment Type On Ale .~

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (4 detail records) Sum 975 ‘-/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (115 detail records)  Sum 24315

Comractor Name ____ Mohd Khudoos e

Payment Type On Alc \/

Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Afc (14 detail records) Sum 3200 \_/

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Mohd.Khudoos (14 detail records) Sum 3200

16 December, 2010
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Contractor Name _~ O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On Al /
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Afc (25 detait records) Sum 5905
Sumntary for 'Contractor Name' = O, Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) {25 detail rec  Sum 3905
Contractor Name P.Kumar (Civiy
Payment Type On Al '
Summeary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (176 detail records) Sum 36205 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P_Kumar (Civil) (176 detail records), Sum 36205
Contractor Name . Praveen Kumar (Welder) o
Payment Type On Alc
Summary for Payment Type' = On Afec (34 detail records) Sum 7600 /
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = P Praveen Kumar (Welder) (34 detail reco Sum 7600
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician) e
Payment Type On Afc /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Onr A/c (16 detail records) Sum 3976 ‘/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (16 detail records) Sum 3970
Contractor Name _ Pappulal (Tiles) oo e e e
Payment Type Job Work / . ‘1 2 8{)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (14 detail records) Sum 3431.25
Contractor Name _ SAwun(CIVIL) L
Payment Fype OnAkc_~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (175 detail records) Sum 34260\/
Summary foi "Contractor Name' = S Arjurt (CIVIL) (175 detail records) Sum 34260
Contractor Name S.K Kadeer (Tiles) .
Payment Type Job Work \/ 32 500
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum
Payment Type - On A/c\/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detail records) Sum _,eﬁ.s
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.K Kadeer (Tiles) (¢ detail records) Sum 1887.5
Contractor Name __ Sampath (Johnson)
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sampath (Johnson) (1 detail record) Sum 1]
16 December, 2010 Page 4 of 6
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Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (16 detail records) Sum 3900 "

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (16 detail records) Sum 3900

Contractor Name  Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) R
Payment Type Job Work / &0

Summary for [Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum @ ('P

Payment Type On Alc /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum ~2700

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) (i5det  Sum 3075

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work / l L\,‘:‘f-o
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (31 detail records) Sum 2 /

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (31 detail records)  Sum 8025
Contractor Name _._SK Mustafa (Plumbing) B - -
Payment Type On Afc /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (35 detail records) Sum \_,66/1' 2.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (35 detail records  Sun 68125
Contractor Name___ Ultaiah (Earth work) . S
Payment Type Dept.n”

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (21 detail records) Sum 3700\/

Payment Type Job Work S

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (123 detail records) Sum 18480 ?—O }

Payment Type On Alc

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = On Alc (10 detail records) Sum \/)’32/0

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (154 detail records)  Sum 23700
Contractor Name ___ V Lakshman Rao (Painter) 9 T®% - S
Payment Type Job Work_—" 2—‘6@ L{—m )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum /

Payment Type On A/c

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (14 detail records) Sum \.ﬂ'ﬁlﬁ

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rago (Pairter) (26 detail reco Sum 5268.75
Contractor Name _____ V Murali Krishna (Civip
Payment Type Dept. 550

Summary for ‘Payment Type’ = Dept. (3 detail records) Sum @

16 December, 2010 Page 5 of 6
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Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (38 detail records)
Payment Type On A/~

Summary for 'Payment Fype' = On A/c (2 detail records)

Summary for ‘Contractor Name’ = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (63 detail recor

Contractor Name

Payment Type

Payment Type

16 December, 2010

Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records)

On Ale”

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (3 detail records)
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (14 detail records)

~

Certified by:

Projact Mana
GREENWOOD £

1Engyg,
STATES

Grand Total

i

HRLLRWOO] ESf

___Veluswamy (Tiles)

HE LT

Sum

Sum
Sum

Sum

Sum
Sum

1357
j‘SO

14405

@D

50
4012.5
307460
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GREEN WOOD ESTATES
GREEN WOOD RESIDENCY

Labour Quarters Rent Details IFrom:10.12.10 To 16.12.10

Prepared By : P.Anjaiah

Room No [Name Contractor Rent jTubelight [T.V |Fan |Music System [Total
101 Electrical room - 0 0f 0 0 0 0
102 Srinu Uttaiah 50 15| 301 20 o] 115
103 Ganesh Uttaiah 50 15 0| 20 0] 85
104 M Srinu Utitaiah 50 15 0] O 0] 65
105 Vacant Vacant 0 0] O 0 0 0
106 Store Uttaiah 50 157 0] O 01 65
107 Saraiah Uttaiah 50 15| 0} 20 0] 85
108 Kurmaiah Uttaiah 50 151 0| 20 Ol 85
109 Kundanna Uitaiah 50 15 0O C 0] 65
110 Pappulal Pappulal 50 5] 0] 0O 0 65
111 Store Bhikshapathi 50 18] 0] O 0 65
112 Narender Nahim 50 15 0} O 0f 65
113 Anil B.Hanumanthu 50 151 0f @ 0] 65
114 Tayan B.Hanumanthu 50 15 0] 0 0f 65
115 Vacant Vacant 0 0f 0f © 0 0
116 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] O 0 0
117 pramod Nahim 50 15! 0] O 0] &5
118 Bhagyasree Nahim 50 i5) 0} 20 0f 85
119 Balendra Nahim 50 151 0f O 0] 65
120 Rajesh Nahim 50 15 0] 20 0l 85
121 Rambabu Leeladhar 50 15 0l O 0y 65
122 Vatcant Vaccant 0 0 0f O 0 0
123 Nagendra Nahim 50 18] 0] 0 0] 65
124 Rambabu Leeladhar 50 15 Q] O 0f 65
125 Vacant Vacani Q 0] 0 0 0] 0
126 Parbesh Nahim 50 151 0| O 0] 65
127 Rupa O Vijaya Laxmi 50 15 0| O 0l 65
128 Tulasi Ram Nahim 50 15§ 0 O 0] 65
129 Vacant Vacant 0 0l 0 O 0 0
130 Gopal P.Kumar 50 5] 0 0 Q] 65
131 Govinda K Jagannath 50 i8] 0 O 0 65
132 Bansi P Kumar 50 15 0O O 0] 65
133 Jaga P_Kumar 50 18] 0] 0O 0l 65
134 Simantri P.Kumar 50 151 0 O 0] 85
135 Dukhu P Kumar 50 15 0] O 0 65
136 Hermo K Jagannath 50 180 0] O 0| 85
137 Vaccant Vaccant 8] 6f 0 0 0 0
138 Litli k.Jagarnath 50 15 0F O 0] ©65
139 Store B.Yadav 50 151 O 0] 0] 65
140 Rathan B.Yadav 50 151 0] O 0] 65
141 Subhash B.Yadav 50 151 0] O 0 65
142 Sanfulal B.Yadav 50 151 0 O 0 65
143 Siore B.Yadav 50 150 0] O 0 65
144 Aruna B.Yadav 50 15 0] O 0] 85
145 Sukraj B.Yadav 50 i5) 0 0 0] 65
1486 Manohar B.Yadav 50 151 0O 8; 0] 65
147 Santosh B.Yadav 50(; 15 ;,g s D e, O] 65
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148

Sanosth

B.Yadav 50 15| 0O O 0l 65
149 Saraiah Uttaiah 50 150 0} O 0f 65
150 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0 0] 0O 0 0
151 Laly Uttaiah 50 15] 0] O 0l 65
152 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0f 0O 0 0
153 Ramulu Uttaiah 50 15 0} O 0] 65
154 Kurmaiah Uttaiah 50 151 0] 20 0] 85
155 Yadamma Uttaiah 50 15 0| 0O 0l 65
156 Saraya Uttaiah 50 15 0 O 0] 65
157 Mani konda Uttaiah 50 18] 30| 20 0| 115
201 Purna P.Kumar 50 . 15| 30| 20 0| 115
202 Abi P.Kumar 50 18] 0| 0 0l 65
203 Banamalli P.Kumar 50 15 0] O 0j 65
204 Purna P.Kumar 50 15 0 O o 865
205 Sita P.Kumar 50 151 0| 0 0] 65
206 Ashu P.Kumar 50 15/ 0 © 0] 65
207 Nagraj P.Kumar 50 15 0] 0 0f 65
208 P.Kumar P.Kumar 50 15] 0] 20 0l 85
209 Brundavan P Kumar 50 15| 0 20 0] &5
210 Laxminarayana |P.Kumar 50 161 0] 20 0] 85
211 Nagarju P.Kumar 50 151 0 20 0f 85
212 Yadinarayan P.Kumar 50 15| 0 O 0] 65
213 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] © 0 0
214 Prakash P.Kumar 50 15| 0] 20 0| 85
215 Arjun P.Kumar 50 15 0| 0 0f 65
216 Chaytanya Behera|P.Kumar 50 15 0} 20 0| 85
217 Laxmi narayana [P.Kumar 50 15 0of 0 0] 65
218 Santosh P.Kumar 50 15 0] O 0| &5
219 Bishwanath P.Kumar 50 151 0 O 0 65
220 Someshwar P.Kumar 50 15 0} 20 0 85
221 Munna G Tirupathi 50 15 G 0 0] 65
222 Ranjith P Praveen 50 15 0] 0 0| 65
223 Balaram Bhikshapathi 50 151 0| 0 0l 65
224 Ravi Mallesh 50 s 0i 65
225 Sunil Bhikshapathi 50 150 01 0 0] 65
226 Ravi Mallesh 50 15| 0] O 0| 65
227 Sunil G Tirupathi 50 15| 0] 20 30| 115
228 Shiva K Jagannath 50 18] 0] 20 0] 85
229 Vacant Vacant 0 0l 0f O 0 0
230 G tirupathi G Tirupathi 50 15| 0f O gl 65
231 Sanju G Tirupathi 50 15| 301 20 gl 115
232 Vacant Vacant 0 Of 0o 0O 0 0
233 Vacant Vacant 0 Of 0 O 0 0
234 Narayana G Tirupathi 50 16] 30] 20 0f 115
235 Sanjay G Tirupathi 50 15 0 O 0] 65
236 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] O 0 0
237 Deepak G Tirupathi 50 15 0] O 0| 65
238 Bapi G Tirupathi 50 151 0 O O B5
239 Vacant Vacant 0 0f 0] O 0 0
240 Hazari Uttaiah 50 50 01 0O o 0f 65
241 Vacant Vacant O ———pl", 0k <0l &%y o] o0
242 Vacant Vacant 573 & Q"«‘PR [
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243

Vacant

Vacant 0 0l 0f O 0 0
244 Ravi Uttaiah 50 150 0] 0 0 65
245 Sriny Uttaiah 50 5] 0] 0O 0|l 65
246 Balaji Uttaiah 50 15 0l O 0f 65
247 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0] O 0 0
248 Vacant Vacant 0 0L of O 0 0
249 Vacani Vacant 0 0f 0of Q 0 0
250 Vacant Vacant 0 0] 0 0 0 0
251 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0L o 0 0 0
252 Vaccant Vaccant 0 0]l 0] O 0 0
253 Hari Uttaiah 50 151 0o O 0l 65
254 Laxmi Uttaiah 50 i5) 0f 20 30} 115
301 Security Security 0 0 0 O 0 0
302 Security Security 0 0] 0 0O 0 0
303 Vaccant Vaccant 0 o 01 O 0 0
304 Tikku Nahim 50 150 0] O 0] 65
305 Vacant Vacant 0 ol 0 0 0 0
306 Mahesh M.D.ishag 50 i8] 0 0O 0f 65
307 Simhachalam P.Kumar 50 16 0] O 0| 65
308 Shankar k.Jagarnath 50 151 Ol 0 0; 65
309 Pratap M.D.Ishaq 50 15 0} O 0] 65
310 Raju Nahim 50 151 0f O 0] 65
T-1 Chinna rao K Jagannath 10 5] 0f 20 0} 45
T-2 Ramanamma K Jagannath 10 15| 0] 20 0] 45
T-3 Yakash K Jagannath 10 15| 0] 20 ol 45
T-4 prasad K Jagannath 10 15 0O 20 30y 75
T-5 Bhodo K Jagannath 10 18] 0] O 0] 25
T-6 Munna Lal Arjun 10 18] 0] O 0] 25
T-7 Majhi K Jagannath 10 15 0] O Op 25
T-8 Santhulal S Arjun 10 5] 0 © 0] 25
T-9 Shankar S.Arjun 10 15 0] 0 0l 25
T-10 Dinesh S_Arjun 10 15 01 0 30] 55
T-11 Dasharam S Arjun 10 15] 0] O 0| 25
T-12 Madhuial S.Arjun 10 151 0 0 0] 25
T-13 Bhumashwar S.Arjun 10 15 0 0O O 25
T-14 Budha S.Arjun 10 15| 0] 20 0l 45
T-15 Subhalal S.Arjun 10 15] 01 O 0 25
T-21 Raju Nahim 10 15 0] O 0} 25
T-22 Rajaiah Murali 10 15] 0 © 0] 25
T-24 Nagaraiu Uttaiah 10 151 0§ 20 01 45
T-25 Banavashu Q. Vijaya Laxmi 10 15 0 O 0] 25
T-26 Naryana B. Yadav 10 151 0] 20 0| 45
T-27 Tilleshwar Nahim 60 150 01 O 0 75
T-28 Pallanna Murali 10 15 0 O 0] 25
T-29 Nalu K Jagannath 10 151 0] O 0of 25
T-30 Gorkhan Nahim 10 5] 0] O 0l 25
T-31 Thilashiram Nahim 10 15 0 0 0] 25
T-32 Padaraju K Jagannath 10 15 0] O gl 25
T-33 Ramesh Nahim 10 16 O 0O 0| 25
T-34 Raju Uttaiah 10 15 01 O 0f 25
T-35 Bagvanthu Uttaiah 10 15 0 O] ... 30| 55
T-37 Badramma Uttaiah 10 184 5 Ok 2040 80 £% 0,

-
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1-39

Kondanna

Uttaiah 10 15 0] O 0] 25
T-40 Bhagavan Uttaiah 10 151 0] 20 0] 45
T-41 Store M.D.ishaq 10 150 0 O 0 25
T-47 Das Uttaiah 10 15| 30| 20 0] 75
T-49 Anjamma Uttaiah 10 150 . 0} 20 0f 45
7875
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iGWE' Bulldmg Materlal Rates Repo
‘Suppller Name |

Supplier Name

Coarse sand BL KRM : . i 0

o Fme sand BLVIJ TooTTme e
Suppher Name Robo thcon Prlvate Limite !
- Material Type: : L
Robo Sand Coarse Geotn eI S
Robo Sand F:ne i Y
Sui)plier Name . Sai Vishal Enterprises . -
Mﬁférlal Type "~ Rate
W0mmMetalincht 0.
40mm Metal HC in cﬂ : 0
Babychips in Cft : ) 0
RedMudineft o 1248
Robo Sand Coarse - .0
Robo Sand Fine T 0
Stonedustin Cft . . . . P
Material Type “oe o -om (Rate o
Coarse sand SLKRM. S S
Fine Sand BL KRM . o 832
Fine sand BL VII® o s} 863
Red Bricks in Nos C ¢ s
: A e )
Robo Sand Coarse _ ; o ‘ pa- o

BCPrrdssiarraa
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date:  15/12/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records) 77 T m e
Sum 1o
Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary Tor ‘Cemem Grade = 53 Grade (1 742 detail records) o ST
Sum 1—0
Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = oPC (1250 detail re s) T T
Sum A_-284

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (3350 detall rccords) . . : — ST
Sum : 335 Y
Grand Total . -619
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 10/12/10

Cement Reg. No
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16 Dcéeinber, 2010

To: 15/12/10
Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
/194@.0 23 Tiles Work PPC C (GSEcurity
/mffc- 0 935 wmﬁroﬁng PPC A 5 _Security
" M Des-10 10:08~ Coain Work OPC A 'B/OSsguriny
0-Dec- 820" Plastering Work PPC A ?ty
Dec-10 10225 Brick Work PPC A Security
2@4@ 0 ’/‘19:.00 F@ing Work PPC CA Writy
10:D65-10 15; Tifes Work PPC c _L-Sécurity
10- _:-"710 (16«90’ Brick Work PPC A L;I/Sécuriiy
J)/Ke_:c-l 0 w Plastering & Water pr  PPC CA ‘}O/Sfcurity
{-Dec-10 )wa PiAstering Work PPC C 15~ Security
/14{%:0-1 0 1 Briek Work PPC A /3Mecurity
/L@- o iﬁjz/ c@mﬁ Work OPC A }&curity
Dec-10 1040 Plastering Work ~PPC C t),O’S’és:urity
Lifec-10_12:367 Brigk Work PPC A [25’§curity
yﬂé-lo 4o~ TS Work PPC c /I{ecurit}'
13-Bec-10 945~ Paﬂ@ Work PPC C Security
kl%ﬁgc-lo 1030 Tiles Work PPC C .)S'ecurity
/afﬁeq,-lo 1160 Paking Work PPC c /6/S’ecurity
Dec-10 1450 Tiles Work PPC C /ls/ﬁcurity
)a{ec-]o 23T Ttes Work PPC c . ,s/fgcurity
/w@ 0 14307 Cear Work PPC C A0 Security
D10 1300 Btk work PPC A Mecurity
“Dec-10 }20 Plystering Work PPC /%curity
I4«E5é'<3-_1_0 1300  Re@ived PPC Stores ' nﬂl@’ Security
yﬂe/c-_lo 930 Tis Work PPC C _o-Sesurit
Mlo Lo Tifes Work OPC c /ysfe_curity
‘/l14ﬁ~ 10 10367 Pagking Work PPC o ~/3'2)/§:curity
; )A_D}Lo _ o0 Coffamn Work oPC A ecurity
“L -Dec-10 (10.46 PIQMg Work PPC Club House /UQ’Security
};Béb-ﬂl 0 _)J»’S’O’ Cellar Work PPC C /LS/S_ecurity
£ 14.-P6e10 1400 Colen Work OPC A 3 Security
14665010 ;}a( ‘Paﬁa;; Work PPC C / Security
“15:Bec-10 %010 Ti]_cs—& Flooring Wor  PPC C /Security
15-B%0-10 1045 PHStering Work PPC A /l—s’ Security
_1seBec-10 1045 Brigk Work PPC A " 5 Security
/6—/Dec—10 % ﬁ““ Profing OpC A /I/Securily
yséc-_lo A0 Cetaitn Work OPC A MQurily
Dec-l0 107 " ColyamWork OPC C ;a{ecumy
. X—lo 00 Tiles Work PPC C )/séurizy
ASDec-10 1500~ Tiles otk opC c 1p-Security
5ec-l0 600 Weler fmg@%,gg’ T Securi
I RN Audit
Certiti Date. L/ {VCS i byj
Prolect Manaper, . / i
GREENWOOR £5 14y i Sdmi. Manager
T T RS Greenwaod Estates
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  10/12/10 To Date: 15/12/10

Contractor Name MD. Ishaq (P!umber) )
Payment Type OnAle ;

Worker Skill MA /

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for '‘Contractor Name'= MD. Ishaq (Plumber) (11 detailre ~ Sum 13
Contractor Name Al Ramuiu (Carpenter)

Payment Type Dept

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for Payment Type'= Dept. (1 detail record) o Sum S N
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skitl CO

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 7
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (6 detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name Anand ] yotl Babu ( T:Ies)

Payment Type ~ OnAlc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MHM (2 detail records) Sum 1.75

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 5.25 .
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu ( Tiles) (4 detail Sum 525
Contractor Name Anand Jyoti Babu (Water proof“ ing )

Payment Type N/ By Vendor

Worker Skill CO

Sumimary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 1.75

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3.5 \
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detaif records) Sum 1. '
Summary for "Payment Type’ = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu (Water proofing) ~ Sum

Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter) &’
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA =)™ &"l‘\
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum /
Worker Skill MH !

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) i Sum

21 December, 2010 : Page 1 of 10
P
Ry




Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records). R Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (9 detailre ~~ Sum 2l
Contractor Name ,B‘ Yadav (C1v111

‘Payment Type Dept. ’

Worker Skill MA ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (2 detailrecords) __  ~ Swm 2

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Surnmary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 20

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 46

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 20

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records) Sum 91
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadayv (Civil) (22 detail records _ Sum L L

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)_

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detailrecord) __ Sum R S

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (I detailrecord) ~ Sum 2

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 4
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Pochaish (Electrician) (4 detailr ~__ Sum 7 .

Contractor Name B.Srinivas (Driller) ,

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skiil MA :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 35

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 105
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Srinivas (Driller) (8 detailrecord  Sum - .105 -

Contractor Name Bharath patel (Parking Tiles)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

21 December, 2010




Worker Skill MA

_Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)

21 December, 2010
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 7.5
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 475
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 12.25
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bharath patel (Parking Tiles) (6det  Sum 12.25
Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering) 7 o . -
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill COo

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 53
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (12 detail records) Sum 60.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (12 detai Sum 605
Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker-Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH

Sumtnary for "Worker Skill' = MH {5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Alc (17 detail records) Sum 46
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (17 detail r Sum .46
Contractor Name Brundavan (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan (Civil) (12 detail record e Sum_ 28
Contractor Name D.Yadagiri (Plumber)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Alc (10 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (10 detail re Sum 15
Contractor Name Deen Dayal (Electrical)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

rusacusnE




Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) ) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 45
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Deen Dayal (Electrical) (17 detailr  Sum 45
Contractor Name G Thirupathi {Centering) ,

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 15:
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum , 15
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (2 detailr _ Sum = s
Contractor Name ~ G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) i

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) _ ... Sum 1
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CoO .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) . Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas rao (Electrical) (9 detail __ Sum e 13
Contractor Name K Jaganath (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detailrecords) ~ Sum 2
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 71
Worker Skill HM

Sunvmnary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA, (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skilj MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 35 -
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (26 detail records) _ Sum 158
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (28 detail record ~ Sum 160
Contractor Name Kadir, AlL.SK

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detailrecord) ~ sum 4

21 December, 2010 - Page 4 of 10




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) - Sum 2
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) ' _Sum 4
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Sumunary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 0.75
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1.5
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detait record) Sum L5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (3 detail records) Sum 3.75
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kadir A.SK (5 detail records) Sum 175
Contractor Name Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) ~ Sum ' 225
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) 7 Sum 0.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records) Sum 3
_Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = Leeladhar singh kushwa (Tile work  Sum ) 3
Contractor Name Madhu (Eiectrical)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skifl MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (% detail records) Sum I8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (9 detail record .. Sum 18
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 9
-Summary for ‘Contractor Neme' = Mamnem (EWK) (5 detail records)  Sum o 9
Contractor Name Mohd. Nahim (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detait records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 28 ¢
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 52
Worker Skili MH

Summary for 'Wo_rker Skil_l‘ = MH (6 detail records) 7 o Sum__ 26

21 December, 2010




Payment Type
Worker Skill

Sumrmary for *‘Worker Skill
Worker Skill
Summary for "'Worker Skill’

On Ale
MA

= MA (1 detail record)
MH

= MH (I detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (2 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd. Nahim (Civil) (25 detailrec

Contractor Name

Féyment Type_
Worker Skili

Summary for "Worker Skill’
Worker Skill

Summary for 'Worker Skill'
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill'

Summary for '‘Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohd.Khudoos (14 detail records)

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill'
Worker Skilt

Summary for "Worker Skill
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill'

Mohq.Khudoqs

co

= CO (4 detail records)
MA

= MA (5 detail records)
MH

= MH (5 detail records)

O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

On A/c
FH

= FH (1 detail record)
MA

= MA (5 detail records)
MH

= MH (1 detail record)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records)

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' =

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill'
Woiker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill’
Worker Skill

Summary for 'Worker 8kill'
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill'

On A/c
CcO

CO (5 detail records)
FH

FH (5 detail records)
MA

MA (6 detail records)
MH

= MH (6 detail records)

Il

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records)

.Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = P.Kumar
Contractor Name

Payment Type 7
Worker Skill

Summary for "Worker Skill’
Worker Skill

On Ale
co

= CO (6 detail records)
MA

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (23 detail records)

O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (7 det
P.Kumar (Civil)

(Civil) (22 detail records)
P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Summary for Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

21 December, 2010

CSam 111
Sum 3
Sum 1
Sum 4
Sum__ S § &N
Sum 4
Sum 5
Sum 5
Sum 14

JSumo 14
Sum i
Sum 255
Sum 4.5
Sum 31
Sum 5
Sum 41
Sum 79
Sum 51
Sum 176
Sum B (I
Sum 6
Sum__ 16




Worker Skill MH

2 I\Débember, 2010

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 12,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' =P Praveen Kumar (Welder) (18 det Sum 34
Contractor Name P. Veeresh (Elect: 1cnan)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH _
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 16
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P. Veeresh (Electrician) (9 detailre Sum 16
Contractor Name Pappulal (T11es)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 9.25
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 3.75
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (8 detail records) Sum 13
Contractor Name S.Arjun (CIVIL)
Payment Type On Ajc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 37
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 62
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 68
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 172
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §, Arjun (CIVIL) (22 detail records Sum 172
Contractor Name Sampath (Johnson)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor {1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sampath (Johnson) (1 detail record ~ Sum 1
Contractor Name Shafik (Pamter)
Payment Type On Ale
Worker Skitl CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
T __”Summary for 'Worker SklEl‘ = MA(S deta11 records) ~ Sum




Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (9 detail records) Sum 16
Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Paintgr)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' == MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detailrecords)  Sum 2
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skitl MH

Sumumary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)( ____ Swm 14
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 27
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 31
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (9 detail rec. ~ Sum 31
Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 3.75
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Swm 10.75
Worker Skil MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 34.5
‘Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (13 detailt  Sum 345
Confractor Name Uttaiah {(Earth work) *

Payment Type Dept. _
Worker Skiil FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 17
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum - 24 -
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skili'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 60
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 63
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 123
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sam 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Uttaiah (Earth work) (26 detail rec CSum 57
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)’ 7

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 2.75
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (4 detail records) Sum 7.25
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records) JSum o L.
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 0.75
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 11.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 12.25
Sumimary for ‘Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (12 deta Sum 2225
Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 3
Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 58
Payment Type On Alc

Worker 8kill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {1 detail record) Sum 2
Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 2
-Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detail  Sum 63
Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work -
Worker Skill MA
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (7 detail records)  Sum_ 10.75

Payment Type On A/¢

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum : 2

Worker Skitl MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sumy 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (10 detail recor Sum 13.75
Grand Total 1520.75
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